
#2 Boys' 100 Meters
W World 9.58 Usain Bolt 8/16/2009

U American 9.69 Tyson Gay 9/20/2009

Facility 10.04 John Garrison

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MENDENHALL, KOLBY JR Bishop McGui 10.77 (+2.1) 1(1) 10

2 DAVIS, ISAIAH SR Jenks 10.83 (+2.1) 1(2) 8

3 CURRY, TREY JR Lawton 10.85 (+2.6) 2(1) 6

4 CLOSE, DAMIEN SO Mustang 10.94 (+2.1) 1(3) 4

5 CHARLTON , AARON JR Edmond Mem 10.98 (+2.1) 1(4) 2

6 GRANT, KEON SO Jenks 11.04 (+2.6) 2(2) 1

7 WILLIAMS, DARRAN SR Edmond Sant 11.11 (+2.1) 1(5)

8 MITCHELL , BRENDAN SO Edmond Mem 11.16 (+2.6) 2(3)

9 WILLIAMS, ANTONIO SR Edmond Nort 11.16 (+2.1) 1(6)

10 GOODEN, DARION SR Edmond Mem 11.17 (+2.1) 1(7)

11 WULLSCHLEGE, JADEN JR Edmond Sant 11.18 (+2.6) 2(4)

12 HOUSER, DARYAN SR Moore 11.22 (+2.6) 2(5)

13 STEMM, MATT JR Stillwater 11.25 (+2.6) 2(6)

14 FRENCH, SHAQUAN JR Altus 11.34 (+2.6) 2(7)

15 BREWER, MICAH JR Moore 11.40 (+2.6) 2(8)

16 MEGGET, MATTHEW JR Elgin 11.49 (+2.2) 4(1)

17 PRYOR, BRANDON SR Northwest Cl 11.51 (+2.2) 4(2)

18 WELLS, JOSH SR Elgin 11.58 (+2.2) 4(3)

19 BAKER, KYLE SR Norman 11.65 (+1.3) 5(1)

20 RYCROFT, SAM JR Edmond Nort 11.68 (+2.6) 2(9)

21 BELL, TRENTON JR Duncan 11.78 (+1.0) 3(1)

22 ADAMS, BJ JR Moore 11.82 (+2.2) 4(4)

23 EDMUNDSON, TRAEVON SO Norman 11.90 (+1.3) 5(2)

24 MCCOWEN, DANTE 09 Lawton 11.91 (+1.3) 5(3)

25 GOLDSMITH, CHAUNCEY 09 Mustang 11.94 (+1.0) 3(2)

26 HOOPER, COLLIN 09 Lawton 12.02 (+1.3) 5(4)

27 GIPSON, SCOTT SO Norman Nort 12.18 (+1.0) 3(3)

28 THOMAS, CARLOS JR Mustang 12.20 (+1.0) 3(4)

29 LYNCH, CHASE 09 Duncan 12.22 (+2.2) 4(5)

30 HARRIS, DEANTE SR Altus 12.25 (+1.3) 5(5)

31 MITCHELL, JADEN SO Norman Nort 12.35 (+1.0) 3(5)

32 BABINEAUX, JONATHON 09 Duncan 12.53 (+2.2) 4(6)

33 HARPER, DEAMONTE SO Northwest Cl 12.66 (+1.3) 5(6)

PHILLIPS, MATTHEW JR Elgin FS  (NW) 4

WOMACK, NATHAN SR Norman Nort DNS  (NW) 1

WILLIAMS, QUIAN JR Southmoore DNS  (NW) 3

CHANDLER, CHAD SO Jenks DNS  (NW) 3

TATE, JUSTIN SR Edmond Nort DNS  (NW) 1

OWENS, GERVARRIUS JR Southmoore DNS  (NW) 3

BIRDOW, TAVEN SR Altus DNS  (NW) 4

MOSS, DARIAN SR Southmoore DNS  (NW) 3

BROWN, DJ JR Northwest Cl DNS  (NW) 5

#2 Boys' 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 MENDENHALL, KOLBY JR Bishop McGui 10.77

2 DAVIS, ISAIAH SR Jenks 10.83

3 CLOSE, DAMIEN SO Mustang 10.94

4 CHARLTON , AARON JR Edmond Mem 10.98

5 WILLIAMS, DARRAN SR Edmond Sant 11.11

6 WILLIAMS, ANTONIO SR Edmond Nort 11.16

7 GOODEN, DARION SR Edmond Mem 11.17

WOMACK, NATHAN SR Norman Nort DNS

TATE, JUSTIN SR Edmond Nort DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 CURRY, TREY JR Lawton 10.85

2 GRANT, KEON SO Jenks 11.04

3 MITCHELL , BRENDAN SO Edmond Mem 11.16

4 WULLSCHLEGE, JADEN JR Edmond Sant 11.18

5 HOUSER, DARYAN SR Moore 11.22

6 STEMM, MATT JR Stillwater 11.25

7 FRENCH, SHAQUAN JR Altus 11.34

8 BREWER, MICAH JR Moore 11.40

9 RYCROFT, SAM JR Edmond Nort 11.68

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 BELL, TRENTON JR Duncan 11.78

2 GOLDSMITH, CHAUNCEY 09 Mustang 11.94

3 GIPSON, SCOTT SO Norman Nort 12.18

4 THOMAS, CARLOS JR Mustang 12.20

5 MITCHELL, JADEN SO Norman Nort 12.35

OWENS, GERVARRIUS JR Southmoore DNS

CHANDLER, CHAD SO Jenks DNS

WILLIAMS, QUIAN JR Southmoore DNS

MOSS, DARIAN SR Southmoore DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+2.2)

1 MEGGET, MATTHEW JR Elgin 11.49

2 PRYOR, BRANDON SR Northwest Cl 11.51

3 WELLS, JOSH SR Elgin 11.58

4 ADAMS, BJ JR Moore 11.82

5 LYNCH, CHASE 09 Duncan 12.22

6 BABINEAUX, JONATHON 09 Duncan 12.53

PHILLIPS, MATTHEW JR Elgin FS

BIRDOW, TAVEN SR Altus DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 BAKER, KYLE SR Norman 11.65

2 EDMUNDSON, TRAEVON SO Norman 11.90

3 MCCOWEN, DANTE 09 Lawton 11.91

4 HOOPER, COLLIN 09 Lawton 12.02

5 HARRIS, DEANTE SR Altus 12.25
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#2 Boys' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 HARPER, DEAMONTE SO Northwest Cl 12.66

BROWN, DJ JR Northwest Cl DNS

#4 Boys' 200 Meters
W World 19.19 Usain Bolt 8/20/2009

U American 19.32 Michael Johnson 8/1/1996

Facility 20.05 Mookie Salaam

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 APPIAH, BROCK JR Edmond Nort 21.17 (–0.6) 1(1) 10

2 MENDENHALL, KOLBY JR Bishop McGui 21.80 (–0.6) 1(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, DYLAN SR Edmond Sant 21.85 (–0.6) 1(3) 6

4 OWENS, GERVARRIUS JR Southmoore 22.25 (–0.4) 2(1) 4

5 CURRY, TREY JR Lawton 22.28 (–0.4) 2(2) 2

6 HAIR, MARCHEENAN SR Lawton 22.35 (–0.4) 2(3) 1

7 DAVIS, ISAIAH SR Jenks 22.46 (–0.6) 1(4)

8 MITCHELL , BRENDAN SO Edmond Mem 22.48 (–0.6) 1(5)

9 WILLIAMS, DARRAN SR Edmond Sant 22.72 (–0.6) 1(6)

10 CLOSE, DAMIEN SO Mustang 22.75 (–0.4) 2(4)

11 ROBINSON, JAYLON SR Stillwater 22.91 (–0.4) 2(5)

12 BIRDOW, TAVEN SR Altus 22.99 (+1.4) 5(1)

13 GRANT, KEON SO Jenks 23.16 (–1.6) 3(1)

14 SNODDY, CHRIS SO Edmond Mem 23.25 (–0.4) 2(6)

15 MEGGET, MATTHEW JR Elgin 23.43 (–1.6) 3(2)

16 ELLIS , ROBERT JR Edmond Mem 23.46 (–1.6) 3(3)

17 STEMM, MATT JR Stillwater 23.46 (–0.6) 1(7)

18 HOUSER, DARYAN SR Moore 23.63 (–1.6) 3(4)

19 HUMPHREY, JORDAN 09 Southmoore 23.67 (–3.3) 4(1)

20 WILLIAMS, ANTONIO SR Edmond Nort 23.68 (–0.4) 2(7)

21 HARRIS, PING JR Mustang 23.81 (–1.6) 3(5)

22 BREWER, LANDON SO Elgin 23.98 (–3.3) 4(2)

23 BREWER, MICAH JR Moore 24.03 (–1.6) 3(6)

24 FAULK, LEON SO Bartlesville 24.06 (–0.4) 2(8)

25 ADAMS, BJ JR Moore 24.13 (+1.4) 5(2)

26 MERRIFIELD, ALEX SO Bartlesville 24.15 (–1.6) 3(7)

27 RILEY, DANIEL 09 Altus 24.20 (–3.3) 4(3)

28 TAYLOR, TYRELL SO Northwest Cl 24.29 (–1.6) 3(8)

29 BAKER, KYLE SR Norman 24.38 (–3.3) 4(4)

30 CARR, TRISTAN SO Elgin 24.40 (+1.4) 5(3)

31 GINSTERBLUM, NATE Unattached 24.40 (+1.3) 6(1)

32 HOLDEN, VAN SO Norman Nort 24.48 (–1.6) 3(9)

33 EDMUNDSON, TRAEVON SO Norman 24.48 (+1.4) 5(4)

34 BRANTLEY, NAVON JR Norman 24.54 (+1.3) 6(2)

35 HOOPER, COLLIN 09 Lawton 24.62 (+1.4) 5(5)

36 MCCOWEN, DANTE 09 Lawton 24.64 (–3.3) 4(5)

37 WILSON, KEVIN 09 Duncan 24.80 (+1.4) 5(6)

38 HARRIS, DEANTE SR Altus 24.84 (+1.3) 6(3)

39 THOMAS, CARLOS JR Mustang 24.91 (–3.3) 4(6)

#4 Boys' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
40 JONES, CAMERON SO Norman Nort 24.95 (–3.3) 4(7)

41 HARPER, DEAMONTE SO Northwest Cl 25.95 (+1.3) 6(4)

42 BARKS, TRAVIS JR Duncan 26.28 (+1.3) 6(5)

43 HOPPER, ALIAS Lawton 26.30 (+1.3) 6(6)

WULLSCHLEGE, JADEN JR Edmond Sant DNS  (NW) 1

WOMACK, NATHAN SR Norman Nort DNS  (NW) 1

CARTER , JEROME SO Edmond Mem DNS  (NW) 2

ANDERSON, TYSON SR Edmond Nort DNS  (NW) 4

NEAL, DOMINIQUE SO Lawton DNS  (NW) 4

SANTOS, JORDAN JR Duncan DNS  (NW) 5

FIKE, TANNER Unattached DNS  (NW) 5

COAK, ZACK Unattached DNS  (NW) 5

HOPPER, ALIAS Lawton DNS  (NW) 6

HOPPER, ALIAS Lawton DNS  (NW) 6

HOPPER, ALIAS Lawton DNS  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 APPIAH, BROCK JR Edmond Nort 21.17

2 MENDENHALL, KOLBY JR Bishop McGui 21.80

3 WILLIAMS, DYLAN SR Edmond Sant 21.85

4 DAVIS, ISAIAH SR Jenks 22.46

5 MITCHELL , BRENDAN SO Edmond Mem 22.48

6 WILLIAMS, DARRAN SR Edmond Sant 22.72

7 STEMM, MATT JR Stillwater 23.46

WULLSCHLEGE, JADEN JR Edmond Sant DNS

WOMACK, NATHAN SR Norman Nort DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 OWENS, GERVARRIUS JR Southmoore 22.25

2 CURRY, TREY JR Lawton 22.28

3 HAIR, MARCHEENAN SR Lawton 22.35

4 CLOSE, DAMIEN SO Mustang 22.75

5 ROBINSON, JAYLON SR Stillwater 22.91

6 SNODDY, CHRIS SO Edmond Mem 23.25

7 WILLIAMS, ANTONIO SR Edmond Nort 23.68

8 FAULK, LEON SO Bartlesville 24.06

CARTER , JEROME SO Edmond Mem DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:  (–1.6)

1 GRANT, KEON SO Jenks 23.16

2 MEGGET, MATTHEW JR Elgin 23.43

3 ELLIS , ROBERT JR Edmond Mem 23.46

4 HOUSER, DARYAN SR Moore 23.63

5 HARRIS, PING JR Mustang 23.81

6 BREWER, MICAH JR Moore 24.03

7 MERRIFIELD, ALEX SO Bartlesville 24.15
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#4 Boys' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
8 TAYLOR, TYRELL SO Northwest Cl 24.29

9 HOLDEN, VAN SO Norman Nort 24.48

Section 4 of 6 Wind:  (–3.3)

1 HUMPHREY, JORDAN 09 Southmoore 23.67

2 BREWER, LANDON SO Elgin 23.98

3 RILEY, DANIEL 09 Altus 24.20

4 BAKER, KYLE SR Norman 24.38

5 MCCOWEN, DANTE 09 Lawton 24.64

6 THOMAS, CARLOS JR Mustang 24.91

7 JONES, CAMERON SO Norman Nort 24.95

ANDERSON, TYSON SR Edmond Nort DNS

NEAL, DOMINIQUE SO Lawton DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 BIRDOW, TAVEN SR Altus 22.99

2 ADAMS, BJ JR Moore 24.13

3 CARR, TRISTAN SO Elgin 24.40

4 EDMUNDSON, TRAEVON SO Norman 24.48

5 HOOPER, COLLIN 09 Lawton 24.62

6 WILSON, KEVIN 09 Duncan 24.80

SANTOS, JORDAN JR Duncan DNS

FIKE, TANNER Unattached DNS

COAK, ZACK Unattached DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 GINSTERBLUM, NATE Unattached 24.40

2 BRANTLEY, NAVON JR Norman 24.54

3 HARRIS, DEANTE SR Altus 24.84

4 HARPER, DEAMONTE SO Northwest Cl 25.95

5 BARKS, TRAVIS JR Duncan 26.28

6 HOPPER, ALIAS Lawton 26.30

HOPPER, ALIAS Lawton DNS

HOPPER, ALIAS Lawton DNS

HOPPER, ALIAS Lawton DNS

#6 Boys' 400 Meters
W World 43.18 Michael Johnson 8/26/1999

U American 43.18 Michael Johnson 8/26/1999

Facility 44.73 Michael Johnson

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STONER, DILLON SR Jenks 48.87 1(1) 10

2 MINOR, JOSH SR Edmond Mem 49.91 1(2) 8

3 NELSON, CHRIS SO Stillwater 50.35 1(3) 6

4 RHONE, BRANDON JR Edmond Sant 50.42 1(4) 4

5 PRYOR, BRANDON SR Northwest Cl 50.64 1(5) 2

6 TUCKER, ZACH SO Norman Nort 50.67 1(6) 1

7 HARRIS, TEQUELIN JR Southmoore 50.85 1(7)

8 LINDELL, COLE SO Edmond Mem 51.34 1(8)

9 LECHUS, JEFF JR Moore 51.98 3(1)

#6 Boys' 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 GOOCH, HUNTER 09 Weatherford 52.17 3(2)

11 GRUENWALD, YANIK 09 Elgin 52.25 2(1)

12 BOX, TYLER SO Norman 52.38 4(1)

13 COLEMAN, TURNER SO Edmond Nort 52.51 3(3)

14 VANHOOTEGEM, QUINTIN JR Norman Nort 52.63 1(9)

15 POTTS, KYLE JR Jenks 52.86 2(2)

16 COAK, ZACK Unattached 52.89 2(3)

17 CHANDLER, CHAD SO Jenks 52.98 3(4)

18 SHOEMAKE, MEORDRICK SR Lawton 52.99 2(4)

19 CARR, CALEB SO Elgin 53.12 5(1)

20 BAKER, JOSH SO Altus 53.71 4(2)

21 MASRI, ZANE JR Stillwater 53.72 2(5)

22 HILL, JORDAN SO Edmond Nort 53.80 4(3)

23 DIMERY, INDIO SR MacArthur 53.81 3(5)

24 LARGE, CAMERON JR Edmond Sant 53.89 4(4)

25 DENNY, NATHAN SR Edmond Nort 53.91 4(5)

26 PHILLIPS, MATTHEW JR Elgin 54.21 5(2)

27 CARRETHERS, KJ SR Moore 54.21 3(6)

28 BLOOMER, AURELL SR Northwest Cl 54.47 5(3)

29 RICHARDS, DARIEN JR Mustang 54.60 3(7)

30 HAWKINS, MATT JR Edmond Mem 54.79 2(6)

31 FAULK, LEON SO Bartlesville 55.09 4(6)

32 COOK, DEVAN Edmond Nort 55.35 6(1)

33 WARFORD, ARAMIS 09 Moore 55.52 4(7)

34 NEAL, KEWUAN SO Lawton 55.59 4(8)

35 WIGGINS, TRASHAUN JR Duncan 55.60 6(2)

36 MBAYE, ADAMA SR Stillwater 55.87 2(7)

37 MERRIFIELD, ALEX SO Bartlesville 55.99 5(4)

38 BRANTLEY, NAVON JR Norman 56.17 6(3)

39 STEADMAN, CONNER SO Mustang 56.59 5(5)

40 MCDANIEL, TREVON 09 Lawton 57.32 5(6)

41 PETERSON, SAM 09 Duncan 57.46 6(4)

BRATCHER, MAX SR Norman Nort DNS 2

FOYE, HASSAN JR Altus DNS 4

ANDEREGG, BRYCE SO Bartlesville DNS 5

NORVELL, ZACH SR Southmoore DNS 5

LAIRD, DARION SR Northwest Cl DNS 5

SANTOS, JORDAN JR Duncan DNS 6

RILEY, DANIEL 09 Altus DNS 6

NUNN, SKYLAR JR Mustang DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 STONER, DILLON SR Jenks 48.87

2 MINOR, JOSH SR Edmond Mem 49.91
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#6 Boys' 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 NELSON, CHRIS SO Stillwater 50.35

4 RHONE, BRANDON JR Edmond Sant 50.42

5 PRYOR, BRANDON SR Northwest Cl 50.64

6 TUCKER, ZACH SO Norman Nort 50.67

7 HARRIS, TEQUELIN JR Southmoore 50.85

8 LINDELL, COLE SO Edmond Mem 51.34

9 VANHOOTEGEM, QUINTIN JR Norman Nort 52.63

Section 2 of 6

1 GRUENWALD, YANIK 09 Elgin 52.25

2 POTTS, KYLE JR Jenks 52.86

3 COAK, ZACK Unattached 52.89

4 SHOEMAKE, MEORDRICK SR Lawton 52.99

5 MASRI, ZANE JR Stillwater 53.72

6 HAWKINS, MATT JR Edmond Mem 54.79

7 MBAYE, ADAMA SR Stillwater 55.87

BRATCHER, MAX SR Norman Nort DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 LECHUS, JEFF JR Moore 51.98

2 GOOCH, HUNTER 09 Weatherford 52.17

3 COLEMAN, TURNER SO Edmond Nort 52.51

4 CHANDLER, CHAD SO Jenks 52.98

5 DIMERY, INDIO SR MacArthur 53.81

6 CARRETHERS, KJ SR Moore 54.21

7 RICHARDS, DARIEN JR Mustang 54.60

Section 4 of 6

1 BOX, TYLER SO Norman 52.38

2 BAKER, JOSH SO Altus 53.71

3 HILL, JORDAN SO Edmond Nort 53.80

4 LARGE, CAMERON JR Edmond Sant 53.89

5 DENNY, NATHAN SR Edmond Nort 53.91

6 FAULK, LEON SO Bartlesville 55.09

7 WARFORD, ARAMIS 09 Moore 55.52

8 NEAL, KEWUAN SO Lawton 55.59

FOYE, HASSAN JR Altus DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 CARR, CALEB SO Elgin 53.12

2 PHILLIPS, MATTHEW JR Elgin 54.21

3 BLOOMER, AURELL SR Northwest Cl 54.47

4 MERRIFIELD, ALEX SO Bartlesville 55.99

5 STEADMAN, CONNER SO Mustang 56.59

6 MCDANIEL, TREVON 09 Lawton 57.32

ANDEREGG, BRYCE SO Bartlesville DNS

NORVELL, ZACH SR Southmoore DNS

LAIRD, DARION SR Northwest Cl DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 COOK, DEVAN Edmond Nort 55.35

#6 Boys' 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 WIGGINS, TRASHAUN JR Duncan 55.60

3 BRANTLEY, NAVON JR Norman 56.17

4 PETERSON, SAM 09 Duncan 57.46

SANTOS, JORDAN JR Duncan DNS

RILEY, DANIEL 09 Altus DNS

NUNN, SKYLAR JR Mustang DNS

#8 Boys' 800 Meters
W World 1:40.91 David Rudisha 8/9/2012

U American 1:42.60 Johnny Gray 8/28/1985

Facility 1:46.48 Dmitijis Milkevics

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BENNETT, ARCHER SR Bartlesville 1:58.07 1(1) 10

2 HELKER, JED SO Edmond Mem 1:59.23 1(2) 8

3 CHAMBLIN, COLBY JR Shawnee 2:01.64 1(3) 6

4 COAK, ZACK Unattached 2:01.75 1(4)

5 COVIN, ANSEN JR Edmond Mem 2:02.35 1(5) 4

6 EPPS, ISAIAH JR Jenks 2:02.95 1(6) 2

7 TATUM, ZACH JR Edmond Mem 2:03.21 1(7) 1

8 SOAP, NEHEMIAH SR Jenks 2:03.47 1(8)

9 EIDEN, NOAH JR Bartlesville 2:04.26 1(9)

10 ROBNETT, TRAVIS SO Edmond Nort 2:04.44 2(1)

11 BINGHAM, JOSEPH SR Jenks 2:04.90 1(10)

12 NORMAN, JUSTIN SO Edmond Nort 2:05.88 1(11)

13 FISCHER, ALEX SR Mustang 2:06.09 2(2)

14 HIGH, JORDAN Edmond Mem 2:06.40 1(12)

15 SANGHERA, GERSUMEET Edmond Nort 2:08.09 2(3)

16 HICKS, RICHARD JR Duncan 2:08.22 3(1)

17 HARRIS, HAYDEN SR Weatherford 2:09.19 2(4)

18 VANDEVENTER, KYLE JR Stillwater 2:09.78 3(2)

19 BAKER, CHIP JR Norman Nort 2:11.66 2(5)

20 PHILLIPS, BRIAN JR Norman 2:11.81 3(3)

21 SMITH, CALVIN JR Moore 2:13.03 3(4)

22 RAMIREZ, FABIAN JR Mustang 2:13.54 3(5)

23 CROSSWHITE, ROBERT SR Elgin 2:14.57 3(6)

24 LEDFORD, BRADEN SO Duncan 2:14.92 2(6)

25 CAVNER, THOMAS JR Moore 2:14.94 3(7)

26 OGUNGBUYI, NATE SO Norman 2:15.74 4(1)

27 ATCHLEY, GABE SR Edmond Nort 2:15.84 2(7)

28 BRYANT, AARON SO Duncan 2:15.91 4(2)

29 CALDWELL, JOSH JR Weatherford 2:16.11 2(8)

30 GRAHAM, MARQUELL JR Lawton 2:17.78 4(3)

31 DAYOFF, ANDREW SO Lawton 2:18.51 4(4)

32 DUNCAN, GANT SR Altus 2:19.70 4(5)

33 BRADLEY, AXLE SR Southmoore 2:19.72 4(6)

34 OLSEN, JACOB SO Mustang 2:21.85 4(7)

35 HEIBLER, LANCE JR Elgin 2:23.24 4(8)
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#8 Boys' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
36 WARE, VICTOR JR Moore 2:24.06 3(8)

37 HAWTHORNE, JEREMIAH JR Elgin 2:24.68 4(9)

38 STEMM, CHRISTIAN SR Stillwater 2:24.80 3(9)

39 WELCH, JOSH 09 Lawton 2:37.85 4(10)

40 LESNEY, AUSTIN 09 Northwest Cl 2:42.48 4(11)

NICKELL, DANIEL 09 MacArthur DQ 2

LAIRD, DARION SR Northwest Cl DNS 2

LANCASTER, JOHN DAVID JR Bartlesville DNS 2

NORVELL, ZACH SR Southmoore DNS 2

BENITEZ, JESUS SO Altus DNS 3

MARKWELL, DREW JR Edmond Sant DNS 3

MAACK, KARSTEN 09 Norman Nort DNS 3

MORRISON, TRISTAN SR Norman Nort DNS 3

LARGE, CAMERON JR Edmond Sant DNS 4

MCCASKILL, NEHIMIAH 09 Altus DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BENNETT, ARCHER SR Bartlesville 1:58.07

2 HELKER, JED SO Edmond Mem 1:59.23

3 CHAMBLIN, COLBY JR Shawnee 2:01.64

4 COAK, ZACK Unattached 2:01.75

5 COVIN, ANSEN JR Edmond Mem 2:02.35

6 EPPS, ISAIAH JR Jenks 2:02.95

7 TATUM, ZACH JR Edmond Mem 2:03.21

8 SOAP, NEHEMIAH SR Jenks 2:03.47

9 EIDEN, NOAH JR Bartlesville 2:04.26

10 BINGHAM, JOSEPH SR Jenks 2:04.90

11 NORMAN, JUSTIN SO Edmond Nort 2:05.88

12 HIGH, JORDAN Edmond Mem 2:06.40

Section 2 of 4

1 ROBNETT, TRAVIS SO Edmond Nort 2:04.44

2 FISCHER, ALEX SR Mustang 2:06.09

3 SANGHERA, GERSUMEET Edmond Nort 2:08.09

4 HARRIS, HAYDEN SR Weatherford 2:09.19

5 BAKER, CHIP JR Norman Nort 2:11.66

6 LEDFORD, BRADEN SO Duncan 2:14.92

7 ATCHLEY, GABE SR Edmond Nort 2:15.84

8 CALDWELL, JOSH JR Weatherford 2:16.11

NICKELL, DANIEL 09 MacArthur DQ

LAIRD, DARION SR Northwest Cl DNS

LANCASTER, JOHN DAVID JR Bartlesville DNS

NORVELL, ZACH SR Southmoore DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 HICKS, RICHARD JR Duncan 2:08.22

#8 Boys' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 VANDEVENTER, KYLE JR Stillwater 2:09.78

3 PHILLIPS, BRIAN JR Norman 2:11.81

4 SMITH, CALVIN JR Moore 2:13.03

5 RAMIREZ, FABIAN JR Mustang 2:13.54

6 CROSSWHITE, ROBERT SR Elgin 2:14.57

7 CAVNER, THOMAS JR Moore 2:14.94

8 WARE, VICTOR JR Moore 2:24.06

9 STEMM, CHRISTIAN SR Stillwater 2:24.80

BENITEZ, JESUS SO Altus DNS

MARKWELL, DREW JR Edmond Sant DNS

MAACK, KARSTEN 09 Norman Nort DNS

MORRISON, TRISTAN SR Norman Nort DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 OGUNGBUYI, NATE SO Norman 2:15.74

2 BRYANT, AARON SO Duncan 2:15.91

3 GRAHAM, MARQUELL JR Lawton 2:17.78

4 DAYOFF, ANDREW SO Lawton 2:18.51

5 DUNCAN, GANT SR Altus 2:19.70

6 BRADLEY, AXLE SR Southmoore 2:19.72

7 OLSEN, JACOB SO Mustang 2:21.85

8 HEIBLER, LANCE JR Elgin 2:23.24

9 HAWTHORNE, JEREMIAH JR Elgin 2:24.68

10 WELCH, JOSH 09 Lawton 2:37.85

11 LESNEY, AUSTIN 09 Northwest Cl 2:42.48

LARGE, CAMERON JR Edmond Sant DNS

MCCASKILL, NEHIMIAH 09 Altus DNS

#10 Boys' 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 YOUNG, MATT JR Jenks 4:20.72 1(1) 10

2 HELKER, JED SO Edmond Mem 4:27.31 1(2) 8

3 BENNETT, ARCHER SR Bartlesville 4:27.44 1(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, HENRY JR Bartlesville 4:28.52 1(4) 4

5 HUNTER, RYAN SR Norman 4:31.06 1(5) 2

6 MARTINEZ, JAMES SO Bartlesville 4:35.62 1(6) 1

7 O'CONNOR, MATT SR Edmond Mem 4:36.85 1(7)

8 ASHMUN, JARED SR Edmond Nort 4:38.56 1(8)

9 FAMULINER, CYLE SR Jenks 4:40.55 1(9)

10 SATTERTHWAITE, PACE SR Norman 4:40.85 1(10)

11 JUMP, CAMERON SR Edmond Nort 4:41.98 1(11)

12 JONES, ALEX JR Jenks 4:42.22 2(1)

13 MORRISON, TRISTAN SR Norman Nort 4:45.40 1(12)

14 KIEFER, JAY 09 Edmond Mem 4:47.34 1(13)

15 PERALTA, ALEX JR Edmond Sant 4:47.91 2(2)

16 COOPER, BLAKE SO Moore 4:48.46 2(3)

17 KOONS, BRICE SO Shawnee 4:49.68 2(4)

18 KENVILLE, NICK JR Edmond Nort 4:50.71 1(14)
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#10 Boys' 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 SIMMONS, KYLE 09 Norman Nort 4:52.74 2(5)

20 OGLE, JAY SR Stillwater 4:53.31 1(15)

21 FISCHER, ALEX SR Mustang 4:54.27 2(6)

22 CASE, MASON JR Edmond Sant 4:54.73 2(7)

23 MASTON, SETH SR Shawnee 4:56.36 2(8)

24 CRYNES, ELLIOT JR Norman Nort 4:57.27 2(9)

25 SIXKILLER, KALEN 09 Norman Nort 4:59.53 2(10)

26 KINSEY, WES JR Stillwater 5:00.00 3(1)

27 MARKWELL, DREW JR Edmond Sant 5:01.38 2(11)

28 GUESS, TJ 09 Norman Nort 5:02.94 2(12)

29 HICKS, RICHARD JR Duncan 5:04.92 3(2)

30 GATES, MICHAEL SO Weatherford 5:05.26 2(13)

31 GUTIERREZ, GERARDO SO Northwest Cl 5:05.26 3(3)

32 SUMMERS, JORDAN JR Moore 5:06.11 3(4)

33 GIPSON, KAMRON 09 Weatherford 5:07.29 3(5)

34 PENDLEY-GRIFFIN, ANSEL SO Norman 5:10.97 1(16)

35 MORRIS, JUSTIN SR Duncan 5:13.25 2(14)

36 GIBSON, OWEN SR Elgin 5:13.34 3(6)

37 SMITH, CALVIN JR Moore 5:13.83 3(7)

38 RAMIREZ, FABIAN JR Mustang 5:14.54 2(15)

39 GRISHAM, LUKE SR Mustang 5:14.79 2(16)

40 WHITE, COLLIN JR Southmoore 5:16.94 3(8)

41 CROSSWHITE, ROBERT SR Elgin 5:17.75 3(9)

42 PEDRAZA, DANIEL JR Southmoore 5:22.32 3(10)

43 LITTLETON, CLIFFORD 09 Shawnee 5:26.32 2(17)

44 UNDERWOOD, OUDIN 09 Northwest Cl 5:34.19 3(11)

45 TORIBIO, JUAN JR Lawton 5:35.80 3(12)

46 LEDESMA, SKYLER JR Altus 5:38.23 3(13)

47 BENNETT, JAKE JR Southmoore 5:38.38 3(14)

48 BOWLES, CADEN SO Duncan 5:43.93 3(15)

NICKELL, DANIEL 09 MacArthur DQ 1

GONZALES, GIO JR Lawton DNS 3

CASTRO, FLORENCIO SR Northwest Cl DNS 3

BENITEZ, JESUS SO Altus DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 YOUNG, MATT JR Jenks 4:20.72

2 HELKER, JED SO Edmond Mem 4:27.31

3 BENNETT, ARCHER SR Bartlesville 4:27.44

4 WILLIAMS, HENRY JR Bartlesville 4:28.52

5 HUNTER, RYAN SR Norman 4:31.06

6 MARTINEZ, JAMES SO Bartlesville 4:35.62

7 O'CONNOR, MATT SR Edmond Mem 4:36.85

8 ASHMUN, JARED SR Edmond Nort 4:38.56

#10 Boys' 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 FAMULINER, CYLE SR Jenks 4:40.55

10 SATTERTHWAITE, PACE SR Norman 4:40.85

11 JUMP, CAMERON SR Edmond Nort 4:41.98

12 MORRISON, TRISTAN SR Norman Nort 4:45.40

13 KIEFER, JAY 09 Edmond Mem 4:47.34

14 KENVILLE, NICK JR Edmond Nort 4:50.71

15 OGLE, JAY SR Stillwater 4:53.31

16 PENDLEY-GRIFFIN, ANSEL SO Norman 5:10.97

NICKELL, DANIEL 09 MacArthur DQ

Section 2 of 3

1 JONES, ALEX JR Jenks 4:42.22

2 PERALTA, ALEX JR Edmond Sant 4:47.91

3 COOPER, BLAKE SO Moore 4:48.46

4 KOONS, BRICE SO Shawnee 4:49.68

5 SIMMONS, KYLE 09 Norman Nort 4:52.74

6 FISCHER, ALEX SR Mustang 4:54.27

7 CASE, MASON JR Edmond Sant 4:54.73

8 MASTON, SETH SR Shawnee 4:56.36

9 CRYNES, ELLIOT JR Norman Nort 4:57.27

10 SIXKILLER, KALEN 09 Norman Nort 4:59.53

11 MARKWELL, DREW JR Edmond Sant 5:01.38

12 GUESS, TJ 09 Norman Nort 5:02.94

13 GATES, MICHAEL SO Weatherford 5:05.26

14 MORRIS, JUSTIN SR Duncan 5:13.25

15 RAMIREZ, FABIAN JR Mustang 5:14.54

16 GRISHAM, LUKE SR Mustang 5:14.79

17 LITTLETON, CLIFFORD 09 Shawnee 5:26.32

Section 3 of 3

1 KINSEY, WES JR Stillwater 5:00.00

2 HICKS, RICHARD JR Duncan 5:04.92

3 GUTIERREZ, GERARDO SO Northwest Cl 5:05.26

4 SUMMERS, JORDAN JR Moore 5:06.11

5 GIPSON, KAMRON 09 Weatherford 5:07.29

6 GIBSON, OWEN SR Elgin 5:13.34

7 SMITH, CALVIN JR Moore 5:13.83

8 WHITE, COLLIN JR Southmoore 5:16.94

9 CROSSWHITE, ROBERT SR Elgin 5:17.75

10 PEDRAZA, DANIEL JR Southmoore 5:22.32

11 UNDERWOOD, OUDIN 09 Northwest Cl 5:34.19

12 TORIBIO, JUAN JR Lawton 5:35.80

13 LEDESMA, SKYLER JR Altus 5:38.23

14 BENNETT, JAKE JR Southmoore 5:38.38

15 BOWLES, CADEN SO Duncan 5:43.93

GONZALES, GIO JR Lawton DNS

CASTRO, FLORENCIO SR Northwest Cl DNS

BENITEZ, JESUS SO Altus DNS
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#12 Boys' 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, HENRY JR Bartlesville 9:42.52 1(1) 10

2 JONES, ALEX JR Jenks 9:48.33 1(2) 8

3 MARTINEZ, JAMES SO Bartlesville 9:52.50 1(3) 6

4 PENDLEY-GRIFFIN, ANSEL SO Norman 9:53.66 1(4) 4

5 KENVILLE, NICK JR Edmond Nort 9:54.28 1(5) 2

6 SATTERTHWAITE, PACE SR Norman 9:59.02 1(6) 1

7 JACKSON, PARKER 09 Edmond Nort 9:59.97 1(7)

8 MORING, TYNER SO Norman 10:20.28 1(8)

9 GATES, MICHAEL SO Weatherford 10:22.23 1(9)

10 MYERS, KEEGAN JR Edmond Nort 10:23.09 1(10)

11 CRYNES, ELLIOT JR Norman Nort 10:24.81 1(11)

12 MINNICK, MAX SO Jenks 10:25.93 1(12)

13 SPIEGEL, CARSON JR Edmond Sant 10:35.36 1(13)

14 LAURITSEN, NATHAN SO Bartlesville 10:40.55 1(14)

15 GUESS, TJ 09 Norman Nort 10:45.73 1(15)

16 ENDRES, ALEJANDRO 09 Edmond Mem 10:47.39 2(1)

17 STUART, JACKSON SO Edmond Sant 10:52.38 2(2)

18 SIXKILLER, KALEN 09 Norman Nort 10:53.39 1(16)

19 BRINKMAN, BENNET SO Edmond Mem 10:54.81 2(3)

20 MORRIS, JUSTIN SR Duncan 10:55.76 1(17)

21 LITTLEFIELD, CHRIS 09 Moore 10:56.02 1(18)

22 SUMMERS, JORDAN JR Moore 11:03.31 1(19)

23 LOBERG, KEEGAN JR Edmond Mem 11:04.93 2(4)

24 GRAGG, JT SR Stillwater 11:05.21 2(5)

25 GUTIERREZ, GERARDO SO Northwest Cl 11:09.99 2(6)

26 CASE, MASON JR Edmond Sant 11:11.24 1(20)

27 ZACHARIAS, BRETT JR Stillwater 11:14.48 2(7)

28 GONZALEZ, ETHAN JR Stillwater 11:40.60 2(8)

29 PEDRAZA, DANIEL JR Southmoore 11:50.23 2(9)

30 TORIBIO, JUAN JR Lawton 11:52.18 2(10)

31 GLOVER, LEVI SO Elgin 12:03.83 2(11)

32 BENNETT, JAKE JR Southmoore 12:09.58 2(12)

33 CHESTNUT, CHRIS SO Mustang 12:10.68 2(13)

34 WHITE, COLLIN JR Southmoore 12:42.82 2(14)

35 MATTHEW, BLALACK JR Northwest Cl 12:51.22 2(15)

36 LEDFORD, COLTEN SO Mustang 13:16.03 2(16)

37 SCOTT, KARSTEN SO Mustang 13:32.35 2(17)

LEDESMA, SKYLER JR Altus DNF 2

OLIVAREZ, JUAN JR Northwest Cl DNS 2

GONZALES, GIO JR Lawton DNS 2

GONZALEZ, JEREMIAH 09 Elgin DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, HENRY JR Bartlesville 9:42.52

#12 Boys' 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 JONES, ALEX JR Jenks 9:48.33

3 MARTINEZ, JAMES SO Bartlesville 9:52.50

4 PENDLEY-GRIFFIN, ANSEL SO Norman 9:53.66

5 KENVILLE, NICK JR Edmond Nort 9:54.28

6 SATTERTHWAITE, PACE SR Norman 9:59.02

7 JACKSON, PARKER 09 Edmond Nort 9:59.97

8 MORING, TYNER SO Norman 10:20.28

9 GATES, MICHAEL SO Weatherford 10:22.23

10 MYERS, KEEGAN JR Edmond Nort 10:23.09

11 CRYNES, ELLIOT JR Norman Nort 10:24.81

12 MINNICK, MAX SO Jenks 10:25.93

13 SPIEGEL, CARSON JR Edmond Sant 10:35.36

14 LAURITSEN, NATHAN SO Bartlesville 10:40.55

15 GUESS, TJ 09 Norman Nort 10:45.73

16 SIXKILLER, KALEN 09 Norman Nort 10:53.39

17 MORRIS, JUSTIN SR Duncan 10:55.76

18 LITTLEFIELD, CHRIS 09 Moore 10:56.02

19 SUMMERS, JORDAN JR Moore 11:03.31

20 CASE, MASON JR Edmond Sant 11:11.24

Section 2 of 2

1 ENDRES, ALEJANDRO 09 Edmond Mem 10:47.39

2 STUART, JACKSON SO Edmond Sant 10:52.38

3 BRINKMAN, BENNET SO Edmond Mem 10:54.81

4 LOBERG, KEEGAN JR Edmond Mem 11:04.93

5 GRAGG, JT SR Stillwater 11:05.21

6 GUTIERREZ, GERARDO SO Northwest Cl 11:09.99

7 ZACHARIAS, BRETT JR Stillwater 11:14.48

8 GONZALEZ, ETHAN JR Stillwater 11:40.60

9 PEDRAZA, DANIEL JR Southmoore 11:50.23

10 TORIBIO, JUAN JR Lawton 11:52.18

11 GLOVER, LEVI SO Elgin 12:03.83

12 BENNETT, JAKE JR Southmoore 12:09.58

13 CHESTNUT, CHRIS SO Mustang 12:10.68

14 WHITE, COLLIN JR Southmoore 12:42.82

15 MATTHEW, BLALACK JR Northwest Cl 12:51.22

16 LEDFORD, COLTEN SO Mustang 13:16.03

17 SCOTT, KARSTEN SO Mustang 13:32.35

GONZALES, GIO JR Lawton DNS

OLIVAREZ, JUAN JR Northwest Cl DNS

LEDESMA, SKYLER JR Altus DNF

GONZALEZ, JEREMIAH 09 Elgin DNS
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#14 Boys' 110m Hurdles
W World 12.80 Aries Merritt 9/7/2012

U American 12.89 David Oliver 7/16/2010

Facility 13.23 Omo Osaghae

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES, BRANDON SO Edmond Mem 14.48 (+1.2) 1(1) 10

2 SMILEY, COREY SO Edmond Sant 14.63 (+1.2) 1(2) 8

3 RELLEFORD, DARIUS JR Edmond Mem 15.04 (+1.2) 1(3) 6

4 FROST, BROOKS SR Edmond Nort 15.04 (+1.2) 1(3) 4

5 LEVINGSTON, ISAIAH JR Casady Scho 15.13 (+1.2) 1(5) 2

6 SHAW, TERRELL SR Lawton 15.88 (+1.2) 1(6) 1

7 LINCOLN, JAYQUAN SO Lawton 15.90 (–0.6) 2(1)

8 BOWLER, DAVIAUN JR Edmond Sant 15.96 (+1.2) 1(7)

9 JONES, PARKER JR Shawnee 16.17 (+1.2) 1(8)

10 HUGHES, THOMAS SR Altus 16.51 (–0.6) 2(2)

11 TORRES, ADEN JR Jenks 16.63 (–0.6) 2(3)

12 KIRKLAND, COBY SO Duncan 16.83 (–0.6) 2(4)

13 STEWART, ADAM JR Duncan 16.88 (–0.6) 2(5)

14 BLACKSHIRE, DARRIUS SO Shawnee 16.95 (–0.6) 2(6)

15 SHAHAB, RAMDHAN SO Edmond Nort 17.40 (–0.6) 2(7)

16 MAYBERRY, AJ JR Mustang 17.50 (–0.6) 2(8)

17 WEBB, DERRICK SO MacArthur 17.51 (+0.6) 3(1)

18 ELDER, MARTIN JR Norman Nort 17.91 (+0.6) 3(2)

19 BEAVER, TRENT 09 Norman 17.98 (+0.6) 3(3)

20 GARCIA, ISIA JR Stillwater 18.43 (+0.6) 3(4)

21 LOONEY, SEAN SO Elgin 18.51 (+0.6) 3(5)

22 COLE, TREY JR Edmond Sant 18.54 (–0.6) 2(9)

23 BILLINGSEY, JUSTIN JR Duncan 18.59 (+0.6) 3(6)

24 ADAMS, CONNOR SR Stillwater 18.98 (+0.6) 3(7)

25 RODIGUEZ, LAVONTEY 09 Moore 19.00 (+0.6) 3(8)

26 PROPST, DILLON SO Stillwater 19.02 (+0.6) 3(9)

PHAGAN , ASHER SO Edmond Mem DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 JAMES, BRANDON SO Edmond Mem 14.48

2 SMILEY, COREY SO Edmond Sant 14.63

3 RELLEFORD, DARIUS JR Edmond Mem 15.04

3 FROST, BROOKS SR Edmond Nort 15.04

5 LEVINGSTON, ISAIAH JR Casady Scho 15.13

6 SHAW, TERRELL SR Lawton 15.88

7 BOWLER, DAVIAUN JR Edmond Sant 15.96

8 JONES, PARKER JR Shawnee 16.17

PHAGAN , ASHER SO Edmond Mem DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 LINCOLN, JAYQUAN SO Lawton 15.90

2 HUGHES, THOMAS SR Altus 16.51

#14 Boys' 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 TORRES, ADEN JR Jenks 16.63

4 KIRKLAND, COBY SO Duncan 16.83

5 STEWART, ADAM JR Duncan 16.88

6 BLACKSHIRE, DARRIUS SO Shawnee 16.95

7 SHAHAB, RAMDHAN SO Edmond Nort 17.40

8 MAYBERRY, AJ JR Mustang 17.50

9 COLE, TREY JR Edmond Sant 18.54

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 WEBB, DERRICK SO MacArthur 17.51

2 ELDER, MARTIN JR Norman Nort 17.91

3 BEAVER, TRENT 09 Norman 17.98

4 GARCIA, ISIA JR Stillwater 18.43

5 LOONEY, SEAN SO Elgin 18.51

6 BILLINGSEY, JUSTIN JR Duncan 18.59

7 ADAMS, CONNOR SR Stillwater 18.98

8 RODIGUEZ, LAVONTEY 09 Moore 19.00

9 PROPST, DILLON SO Stillwater 19.02

#16 Boys' 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEVINGSTON, ISAIAH JR Casady Scho 38.75 1(1) 10

2 SMITH, DEONTA SR Jenks 39.24 1(2) 8

3 LAND, GEMAREO JR Norman 40.69 1(3) 6

4 SMILEY, COREY SO Edmond Sant 40.75 1(4) 4

5 RELLEFORD, DARIUS JR Edmond Mem 40.87 2(1) 2

6 BLACKSHIRE, DARRIUS SO Shawnee 42.10 2(2) 1

7 FROST, BROOKS SR Edmond Nort 42.34 2(3)

8 SHAW, TERRELL SR Lawton 42.35 1(5)

9 TORRES, ADEN JR Jenks 42.37 2(4)

10 JAMES, BRANDON SO Edmond Mem 42.41 2(5)

11 VARGAS, JAKE SO Altus 42.67 3(1)

12 COVIN, ANSEN JR Edmond Mem 42.80 1(6)

13 JONES, TROY JR Northwest Cl 42.87 2(6)

14 STEWART, ADAM JR Duncan 43.07 2(7)

15 SHAHAB, RAMDHAN SO Edmond Nort 43.28 3(2)

16 KIRKLAND, COBY SO Duncan 43.53 3(3)

17 MCMULLIN, DAKOTA 09 Elgin 43.99 3(4)

18 ELDER, MARTIN JR Norman Nort 44.04 3(5)

19 BENWAY, JAYDEN SR Altus 44.40 3(6)

20 GARCIA, ISIA JR Stillwater 45.54 4(1)

21 GONZALES, ALEX JR Norman Nort 45.75 3(7)

22 HUGHES, THOMAS SR Altus 46.05 3(8)

23 PROPST, DILLON SO Stillwater 46.53 4(2)

24 BILLINGSEY, JUSTIN JR Duncan 46.94 4(3)

25 ADAMS, CONNOR SR Stillwater 47.70 4(4)

26 RODIGUEZ, LAVONTEY 09 Moore 47.93 4(5)

27 COLE, TREY JR Edmond Sant 48.27 3(9)
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#16 Boys' 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
28 MAYBERRY, AJ JR Mustang 48.27 4(6)

29 BEAVER, TRENT 09 Norman 48.43 4(7)

BOWLER, DAVIAUN JR Edmond Sant DNS 1

PRINCE, JORDAN SR Edmond Nort DNS 1

LINCOLN, JAYQUAN SO Lawton DNS 1

HARRIS, TEQUELIN JR Southmoore DNS 2

PHAGAN , ASHER SO Edmond Mem DNS 2

TAYLOR, TYRELL SO Northwest Cl DNS 4

WEBB, DERRICK SO MacArthur DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LEVINGSTON, ISAIAH JR Casady Scho 38.75

2 SMITH, DEONTA SR Jenks 39.24

3 LAND, GEMAREO JR Norman 40.69

4 SMILEY, COREY SO Edmond Sant 40.75

5 SHAW, TERRELL SR Lawton 42.35

6 COVIN, ANSEN JR Edmond Mem 42.80

BOWLER, DAVIAUN JR Edmond Sant DNS

PRINCE, JORDAN SR Edmond Nort DNS

LINCOLN, JAYQUAN SO Lawton DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 RELLEFORD, DARIUS JR Edmond Mem 40.87

2 BLACKSHIRE, DARRIUS SO Shawnee 42.10

3 FROST, BROOKS SR Edmond Nort 42.34

4 TORRES, ADEN JR Jenks 42.37

5 JAMES, BRANDON SO Edmond Mem 42.41

6 JONES, TROY JR Northwest Cl 42.87

7 STEWART, ADAM JR Duncan 43.07

HARRIS, TEQUELIN JR Southmoore DNS

PHAGAN , ASHER SO Edmond Mem DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 VARGAS, JAKE SO Altus 42.67

2 SHAHAB, RAMDHAN SO Edmond Nort 43.28

3 KIRKLAND, COBY SO Duncan 43.53

4 MCMULLIN, DAKOTA 09 Elgin 43.99

5 ELDER, MARTIN JR Norman Nort 44.04

6 BENWAY, JAYDEN SR Altus 44.40

7 GONZALES, ALEX JR Norman Nort 45.75

8 HUGHES, THOMAS SR Altus 46.05

9 COLE, TREY JR Edmond Sant 48.27

Section 4 of 4

1 GARCIA, ISIA JR Stillwater 45.54

2 PROPST, DILLON SO Stillwater 46.53

3 BILLINGSEY, JUSTIN JR Duncan 46.94

#16 Boys' 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 ADAMS, CONNOR SR Stillwater 47.70

5 RODIGUEZ, LAVONTEY 09 Moore 47.93

6 MAYBERRY, AJ JR Mustang 48.27

7 BEAVER, TRENT 09 Norman 48.43

TAYLOR, TYRELL SO Northwest Cl DNS

WEBB, DERRICK SO MacArthur DNS

#22 Boys' 4 x 400m Relay
W World 2:54.29 USA 8/22/1993

U American 2:54.29 USA national team 8/22/1993

Facility 3:01.89 USOF- North

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jenks (A) 3:20.54 2(1) 20

2 Edmond Memorial (A) 3:21.54 2(2) 16

3 Norman (A) 3:30.18 2(3) 12

4 Norman North (A) 3:31.18 1(1) 8

5 Lawton (A) 3:31.24 2(4) 4

6 Elgin (A) 3:33.02 1(2) 2

7 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 3:33.60 2(5)

8 Moore (A) 3:34.04 2(6)

9 Edmond North (A) 3:34.54 2(7)

10 Stillwater (A) 3:34.86 1(3)

11 Altus (A) 3:36.30 1(4)

12 Northwest Classen (A) 3:36.99 1(5)

13 Duncan (A) 3:41.43 1(6)

14 Mustang (A) 3:41.98 2(8)

Shawnee (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Norman North (A) 3:31.18

2 Elgin (A) 3:33.02

3 Stillwater (A) 3:34.86

4 Altus (A) 3:36.30

5 Northwest Classen (A) 3:36.99

6 Duncan (A) 3:41.43

Shawnee (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Jenks (A) 3:20.54

2 Edmond Memorial (A) 3:21.54

3 Norman (A) 3:30.18

4 Lawton (A) 3:31.24

5 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 3:33.60

6 Moore (A) 3:34.04

7 Edmond North (A) 3:34.54

8 Mustang (A) 3:41.98
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#18 Boys' 4 x 100m Relay
W World 36.84 JAM 8/11/2012

U American 37.04 USA national team 8/11/2012

Facility 38.65 USOF- South

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Edmond North (A) 41.55 1(1) 20

2 Lawton (A) 42.12 1(2) 16

3 Edmond Memorial (A) 42.61 1(3) 12

4 Jenks (A) 42.68 1(4) 8

5 Mustang (A) 42.83 2(1) 4

6 Stillwater (A) 43.12 1(5) 2

7 Southmoore (A) 43.39 1(6)

8 Norman North (A) 43.50 1(7)

9 Moore (A) 43.69 2(2)

10 Elgin (A) 44.67 2(3)

11 Norman (A) 44.78 2(4)

12 Altus (A) 45.05 2(5)

13 Duncan (A) 45.14 2(6)

Edmond Santa Fe (A) DQ 1

Shawnee (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Edmond North (A) 41.55

2 Lawton (A) 42.12

3 Edmond Memorial (A) 42.61

4 Jenks (A) 42.68

5 Stillwater (A) 43.12

6 Southmoore (A) 43.39

7 Norman North (A) 43.50

Edmond Santa Fe (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Mustang (A) 42.83

2 Moore (A) 43.69

3 Elgin (A) 44.67

4 Norman (A) 44.78

5 Altus (A) 45.05

6 Duncan (A) 45.14

Shawnee (A) DNS

#36 Boys' 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Edmond North (A) 1:26.99 1(1) 20

2 Jenks (A) 1:27.98 1(2) 16

3 Lawton (A) 1:28.30 1(3) 12

4 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 1:28.97 1(4) 8

5 Stillwater (A) 1:30.41 1(5) 4

6 Edmond Memorial (A) 1:31.14 1(6) 2

#36 Boys' 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Elgin (A) 1:31.30 2(1)

8 Norman North (A) 1:31.42 2(2)

9 Norman (A) 1:32.77 2(3)

10 Mustang (A) 1:32.82 2(4)

11 Moore (A) 1:32.97 2(5)

12 Altus (A) 1:34.52 2(6)

13 Duncan (A) 1:34.62 2(7)

Southmoore (A) DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Edmond North (A) 1:26.99

2 Jenks (A) 1:27.98

3 Lawton (A) 1:28.30

4 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 1:28.97

5 Stillwater (A) 1:30.41

6 Edmond Memorial (A) 1:31.14

Southmoore (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Elgin (A) 1:31.30

2 Norman North (A) 1:31.42

3 Norman (A) 1:32.77

4 Mustang (A) 1:32.82

5 Moore (A) 1:32.97

6 Altus (A) 1:34.52

7 Duncan (A) 1:34.62

#38 Boys' 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jenks (A) 8:03.36 20

2 Edmond Memorial (A) 8:03.56 16

3 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 8:16.40 12

4 Edmond North (A) 8:18.83 8

5 Weatherford (A) 8:21.73 4

6 Norman (A) 8:27.51 2

7 Shawnee (A) 8:35.18

8 Stillwater (A) 8:39.42

9 Norman North (A) 8:40.99

10 Moore (A) 8:43.74

11 Duncan (A) 8:48.52

12 Mustang (A) 8:53.45

13 Elgin (A) 9:03.69

14 Lawton (A) 9:05.89

Altus (A) DNS

Northwest Classen (A) DNS
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#24 Boys' High Jump
W World 2.45m Javier Sotomayor 7/27/1993

U American 2.40m Charles Austin 8/7/1991

Facility 2.38m Hollis Conway

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J PARKER, AJ SR Bartlesville 6' 8" 10

2J BOYD, WILLIAM JR Edmond Nort 6' 6" 8

3J WHITE, DEAN Oklahoma Bi 6' 6" 6

5J STEWART, ADAM JR Duncan 5' 10" 2

5J OGANS, BRYRIC SR Bartlesville 5' 10" 2

6J ROSS, BROCK JR Mustang 5' 10"

7J FISHER, ELIJAH SO Edmond Nort 5' 10"

8J FRISON, TAHJ JR Lawton 6' 0" 4

9J MORRIS, JUSTIN SR Duncan 5' 8"

9J DRAPEAU, KEITH 09 Elgin 5' 8"

COX, JAKE JR Edmond MemNH

MBAYE, ADAMA SR Stillwater NH

AMASON, REAGAN SO Norman Nort NH

MOORE, JALEEL SR Elgin NH

STRAYHORN, ISIAH SR Shawnee NH

PHILLIPS, DAYTON JR Moore NH

SHAW, TERRELL SR Lawton NH

WEST, COLE SR Norman Nort NH

HANSON, KANAN 09 Edmond Sant NH

VERMAIRE, CASE SR Duncan NH

ANDERSON, TYSON SR Edmond Nort DNS

SELLERS, KAMRON JR Edmond Sant DNS

GRUENWALD, YANIK 09 Elgin DNS

AMIN, VISHVA JR Edmond MemDNS

LEVINGSTON, ISAIAH JR Casady Scho DNS

RICHARDS, DARIEN JR Mustang DNS

#26 Boys' Pole Vault
W World 6.14m Sergey Bubka 7/31/1994

U American 6.04m Brad Walker 6/8/2008

Facility 5.90m Joe Dial

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 COOPER, KALEB SR Moore 14' 91 /4 10

2 MCDONALD, TATE SO Norman 14' 31 /4 8

3 JONES, PARKER JR Shawnee 13' 91 /2 6

4 LEE, KEENAN SO Edmond Sant 13' 31 /2 4

5 MENDENHALL, BRYCE Oklahoma Bi 12' 91 /2 2

6J PATTERSON, CHRISTIAN JR Shawnee 12' 31 /2 1

7J STACY, KARSON JR Norman Nort 12' 31 /2

8J MUSSER, SAM JR Edmond Mem12' 31 /2

9 MATHEY , QUINN JR Elgin 11' 93 /4

9 MARSHALL, CHRIS Oklahoma Bi 11' 93 /4

9 REID, GRAYDON JR Mustang 11' 93 /4

#26 Boys' Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
12 PHILLIPS, DRAKE JR Edmond Sant 11' 33 /4

12 DUNLAP, GABE JR Edmond Mem11' 33 /4

14 LOWBER, NATE JR Mustang 10' 10"

15 GLOVER, LEVI SO Elgin 10' 4"

16 SMITH, ANTONIO JR Northwest Cl 9' 10"

16 KOINER, CALLEN JR Edmond Nort 9' 10"

16 BALKMAN, JACKSON SO Norman Nort 9' 10"

MCCOY, TURNER JR Stillwater NH

YOUNG, LOGAN 09 Edmond Nort NH

ALSTON, DANE 09 Duncan NH

UNDERWOOD, OUDIN 09 Northwest Cl DNS

ROBERTSON, ZACH SO Bartlesville DNS

THOMPSON, ZACK SR Moore DNS

MENDENHALL, BRYCE Oklahoma Bi DNS

#28 Boys' Long Jump
W World 8.95m Mike Powell 8/30/1991

U American 8.95m Mike Powell 8/30/1991

Facility 8.17m Marquise Goodwin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MAYS, JEREMY JR Edmond Sant 6.86m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PROFICE, TANNER SR Norman Nort 6.68m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 TATE, JUSTIN SR Edmond Nort 6.42m  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 FISHER, ELIJAH SO Edmond Nort 6.38m  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ROBINSON, JAYLON SR Stillwater 6.26m  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 WILLIAMS, TYLER SR Edmond Sant 6.18m  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 VENEGAS, DOMINICK 09 Mustang 6.11m  (NW) 2(7)

8 FOYE, HASSAN JR Altus 6.07m  (NW) 2(8)

9 WICKS, RAEQUAN SO Southmoore 6.03m  (NW) 2(9)

10 WALKER, ELIAS JR Elgin 5.99m  (NW) 2(10)

11 WILLIAMS, QUIAN JR Southmoore 5.98m  (NW) 2(11)

12 GABRIELLE , CHRISTIAN SR Edmond Mem 5.91m  (NW) 2(12)

13 WIDEMAN, LUKE SO Edmond Mem 5.81m  (NW) 2(13)

14 KUCKO, CADE JR Stillwater 5.73m  (NW) 2(14)

15 GENHART, BRYCE Elgin 5.65m  (NW) 1(1)

15 CAGG, SPENCER SR Duncan 5.65m  (NW) 1(1)

17 NEAL, KEWUAN SO Lawton 5.55m  (NW) 1(3)

18 VERMAIRE, CASE SR Duncan 5.49m  (NW) 1(4)

MICHAEL, DIA VONTA JR Lawton ND  (NW) 1

DANIEL, DAMIEN JR Mustang ND  (NW) 1

SMITHERMAN, SHAWN SO Norman Nort ND  (NW) 1

FRENCH, SHAQUAN JR Altus DNS  (NW) 2

WELLS, JOSH SR Elgin DNS  (NW) 1

WARFORD, ARAMIS 09 Moore DNS  (NW) 1

BROWN, DJ JR Northwest Cl DNS  (NW) 1

WINROW, JACKSON SR Shawnee FOUL  (NW) 1
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#28 Boys' Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

HARPER, DEAMONTE SO Northwest Cl FOUL  (NW) 1

NICKEL, MARKUS Moore FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GENHART, BRYCE Elgin 5.65m  (NW)

1 CAGG, SPENCER SR Duncan 5.65m  (NW)

3 NEAL, KEWUAN SO Lawton 5.55m  (NW)

4 VERMAIRE, CASE SR Duncan 5.49m  (NW)

MICHAEL, DIA VONTA JR Lawton ND  (NW)

DANIEL, DAMIEN JR Mustang ND  (NW)

SMITHERMAN, SHAWN SO Norman Nort ND  (NW)

WELLS, JOSH SR Elgin DNS  (NW)

WARFORD, ARAMIS 09 Moore DNS  (NW)

BROWN, DJ JR Northwest Cl DNS  (NW)

WINROW, JACKSON SR Shawnee FOUL  (NW)

HARPER, DEAMONTE SO Northwest Cl FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MAYS, JEREMY JR Edmond Sant 6.86m  (NW)

2 PROFICE, TANNER SR Norman Nort 6.68m  (NW)

3 TATE, JUSTIN SR Edmond Nort 6.42m  (NW)

4 FISHER, ELIJAH SO Edmond Nort 6.38m  (NW)

5 ROBINSON, JAYLON SR Stillwater 6.26m  (NW)

6 WILLIAMS, TYLER SR Edmond Sant 6.18m  (NW)

7 VENEGAS, DOMINICK 09 Mustang 6.11m  (NW)

8 FOYE, HASSAN JR Altus 6.07m  (NW)

9 WICKS, RAEQUAN SO Southmoore 6.03m  (NW)

10 WALKER, ELIAS JR Elgin 5.99m  (NW)

11 WILLIAMS, QUIAN JR Southmoore 5.98m  (NW)

12 GABRIELLE , CHRISTIAN SR Edmond Mem 5.91m  (NW)

13 WIDEMAN, LUKE SO Edmond Mem 5.81m  (NW)

14 KUCKO, CADE JR Stillwater 5.73m  (NW)

FRENCH, SHAQUAN JR Altus DNS  (NW)

NICKEL, MARKUS Moore FOUL  (NW)

#32 Boys' Shot Put
W World 23.12m Randy Barnes 5/20/1990

U American 23.13m Randy Barnes 5/20/1990

Facility 20.66m Carl Myerscough

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LARRISON, PATRICK SO Moore 57' 2" 3(1) 10

2 HAWORTH, DYLLAN SR Weatherford 51' 1" 3(2) 8

3 RICHARDSON, JUDE SR Norman Nort 50' 5" 3(3) 6

4 RELEFORD, MICHAEL Moore 49' 2" 3(4) 4

5 RODDY, CONNOR SO Duncan 48' 11" 3(5) 2

6 TAYLOR GOSS, JACOB SR Edmond Sant 47' 2" 3(6) 1

#32 Boys' Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 KIRK, JOSEPH SO Norman 46' 3" 3(7)

8 BROWN, MYLES SR Moore 45' 2" 3(8)

9 PARSONS, CHASE SR Jenks 43' 1" 2(1)

10 JONES, ZAC 09 Mustang 42' 11" 2(2)

11 ROYAL, SIR RYAN JR MacArthur 42' 4" 2(3)

12 RODRIGUEZ, JOVANNI SR Altus 41' 9" 1(1)

13 ALLEN, ISIAH SR Shawnee 41' 8" 1(2)

14 HINNERGART, SETH SR Bartlesville 41' 2" 2(4)

15 BOYER, AUSTIN SR Stillwater 40' 11" 2(5)

16 SMITH , TAUREAN SO Edmond Sant 40' 9" 2(6)

17 WOODS, KEYANTEE SR Lawton 39' 8" 2(7)

18 FODOR, JOE SO Bartlesville 38' 9" 2(8)

19 SMITH, ANTONIO JR Northwest Cl 38' 7" 1(3)

20 MARTIN, LANDON SO MacArthur 38' 5" 2(9)

20 LOONEY, PATRICK SR Elgin 38' 5" 2(9)

22 MATHEY , QUINN JR Elgin 38' 0" 1(4)

23 BIRDOW, TAVEN SR Altus 37' 3" 2(11)

24 MCGILL, JON Duncan 36' 0" 2(12)

25 LONG, COLBY SO Stillwater 35' 2" 1(5)

26 YOUMANS, STEVE SR Lawton 33' 10" 1(6)

27 DAVIS, MICHAEL JR Elgin 33' 9" 2(13)

28 UTENDAHL, MJ SO Edmond Nort 33' 3" 1(7)

29 CONLEY, JACOB SR Mustang 33' 2" 2(14)

30 WALKER, BREY SO Southmoore 32' 10" 1(8)

30 CRUSAN, JOSH JR Edmond Nort 32' 10" 1(8)

32 ARELLANO, BRAYDEN JR Northwest Cl 32' 1" 1(10)

SEROWSKI, TANNER JR Southmoore DNS 1

CLARK, NATHAN SR Duncan DNS 2

SMITH, ELIJAH SR Norman FOUL 3

ELDRIDGE, SAM JR Edmond MemFOUL 3

AYERS , DALLAS SO Edmond MemFOUL 3

JOHNSON, GAGE JR Norman Nort FOUL 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 RODRIGUEZ, JOVANNI SR Altus 41' 9"

2 ALLEN, ISIAH SR Shawnee 41' 8"

3 SMITH, ANTONIO JR Northwest Cl 38' 7"

4 MATHEY , QUINN JR Elgin 38' 0"

5 LONG, COLBY SO Stillwater 35' 2"

6 YOUMANS, STEVE SR Lawton 33' 10"

7 UTENDAHL, MJ SO Edmond Nort 33' 3"

8 WALKER, BREY SO Southmoore 32' 10"

8 CRUSAN, JOSH JR Edmond Nort 32' 10"

10 ARELLANO, BRAYDEN JR Northwest Cl 32' 1"
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#32 Boys' Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

SEROWSKI, TANNER JR Southmoore DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 PARSONS, CHASE SR Jenks 43' 1"

2 JONES, ZAC 09 Mustang 42' 11"

3 ROYAL, SIR RYAN JR MacArthur 42' 4"

4 HINNERGART, SETH SR Bartlesville 41' 2"

5 BOYER, AUSTIN SR Stillwater 40' 11"

6 SMITH , TAUREAN SO Edmond Sant 40' 9"

7 WOODS, KEYANTEE SR Lawton 39' 8"

8 FODOR, JOE SO Bartlesville 38' 9"

9 MARTIN, LANDON SO MacArthur 38' 5"

9 LOONEY, PATRICK SR Elgin 38' 5"

11 BIRDOW, TAVEN SR Altus 37' 3"

12 MCGILL, JON Duncan 36' 0"

13 DAVIS, MICHAEL JR Elgin 33' 9"

14 CONLEY, JACOB SR Mustang 33' 2"

CLARK, NATHAN SR Duncan DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 LARRISON, PATRICK SO Moore 57' 2"

2 HAWORTH, DYLLAN SR Weatherford 51' 1"

3 RICHARDSON, JUDE SR Norman Nort 50' 5"

4 RELEFORD, MICHAEL Moore 49' 2"

5 RODDY, CONNOR SO Duncan 48' 11"

6 TAYLOR GOSS, JACOB SR Edmond Sant 47' 2"

7 KIRK, JOSEPH SO Norman 46' 3"

8 BROWN, MYLES SR Moore 45' 2"

SMITH, ELIJAH SR Norman FOUL

ELDRIDGE, SAM JR Edmond MemFOUL

AYERS , DALLAS SO Edmond MemFOUL

JOHNSON, GAGE JR Norman Nort FOUL

#34 Boys' Discus
W World 74.08m Jurgen Schult 6/6/1986

U American 72.34m Ben Plucknett 7/7/1981

Facility 64.66m Mike Robertson

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LARRISON, PATRICK SO Moore 182' 9" 3(1) 10

2 RODDY, CONNOR SO Duncan 168' 6" 3(2) 8

3 POWER, JACOB JR Edmond Mem161' 0" 3(3) 6

4 HAWORTH, DYLLAN SR Weatherford 156' 4" 3(4) 4

5 MCMILLAN, NICK SO Moore 147' 10" 3(5) 2

6 SMITH, ELIJAH SR Norman 147' 2" 3(6) 1

7 VAN VUREN, COLE SO Edmond Sant 143' 1" 3(7)

8 PARSONS, CHASE SR Jenks 140' 1" 3(8)

9 SHAFFER, COLE JR Jenks 136' 5" 3(9)

10 LOONEY, PATRICK SR Elgin 128' 6" 2(1)

11 RODRIGUEZ, JOVANNI SR Altus 126' 9" 3(10)

#34 Boys' Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 FIFE, JACKSON SO Edmond Mem124' 3" 3(11)

13 ROYAL, SIR RYAN JR MacArthur 121' 2" 2(2)

14 RIVAS, LUKE SR Altus 120' 7" 2(3)

15 DAVIS, MICHAEL JR Elgin 120' 3" 2(4)

16 MARTIN, LANDON SO MacArthur 120' 1" 2(5)

17 CREEKMOORE, ZAC SR Mustang 113' 6" 3(12)

18 GATEWOOD, ROMERO SR Norman Nort 112' 6" 2(6)

19 YOUMANS, STEVE SR Lawton 110' 0" 1(1)

20 STURTZ, CARSON JR Norman Nort 108' 9" 2(7)

21 BOWENS, TYRONE SR Stillwater 108' 2" 1(2)

22 WARDLAW, JUSTIN 09 Mustang 107' 8" 1(3)

23 SMITH, ANTONIO JR Northwest Cl 106' 7" 1(4)

24 CLARK, NATHAN SR Duncan 104' 11" 3(13)

25 KITTLE, DYLAN Norman Nort 101' 9" 2(8)

26 GEDON, CARSON JR Stillwater 100' 11" 1(5)

27 FODOR, JOE SO Bartlesville 99' 8" 1(6)

27 ALLEN, ISIAH SR Shawnee 99' 8" 1(6)

29 RILEY, ANDREW Duncan 94' 9" 1(8)

29 ANTHONY, DUSTIN SR Edmond Sant 94' 9" 2(9)

31 WILSON, WILL JR Edmond Nort 94' 0" 1(9)

32 WOODS, KEYANTEE SR Lawton 90' 6" 1(10)

33 HINKLEY, JAKE SO Edmond Nort 84' 5" 1(11)

ARELLANO, BRAYDEN JR Northwest Cl ND 1

BRADLEY, AXLE SR Southmoore DNS 1

HINNERGART, SETH SR Bartlesville DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 YOUMANS, STEVE SR Lawton 110' 0"

2 BOWENS, TYRONE SR Stillwater 108' 2"

3 WARDLAW, JUSTIN 09 Mustang 107' 8"

4 SMITH, ANTONIO JR Northwest Cl 106' 7"

5 GEDON, CARSON JR Stillwater 100' 11"

6 FODOR, JOE SO Bartlesville 99' 8"

6 ALLEN, ISIAH SR Shawnee 99' 8"

8 RILEY, ANDREW Duncan 94' 9"

9 WILSON, WILL JR Edmond Nort 94' 0"

10 WOODS, KEYANTEE SR Lawton 90' 6"

11 HINKLEY, JAKE SO Edmond Nort 84' 5"

ARELLANO, BRAYDEN JR Northwest Cl ND

BRADLEY, AXLE SR Southmoore DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 LOONEY, PATRICK SR Elgin 128' 6"

2 ROYAL, SIR RYAN JR MacArthur 121' 2"

3 RIVAS, LUKE SR Altus 120' 7"
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#34 Boys' Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 DAVIS, MICHAEL JR Elgin 120' 3"

5 MARTIN, LANDON SO MacArthur 120' 1"

6 GATEWOOD, ROMERO SR Norman Nort 112' 6"

7 STURTZ, CARSON JR Norman Nort 108' 9"

8 KITTLE, DYLAN Norman Nort 101' 9"

9 ANTHONY, DUSTIN SR Edmond Sant 94' 9"

HINNERGART, SETH SR Bartlesville DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 LARRISON, PATRICK SO Moore 182' 9"

2 RODDY, CONNOR SO Duncan 168' 6"

3 POWER, JACOB JR Edmond Mem161' 0"

4 HAWORTH, DYLLAN SR Weatherford 156' 4"

5 MCMILLAN, NICK SO Moore 147' 10"

6 SMITH, ELIJAH SR Norman 147' 2"

7 VAN VUREN, COLE SO Edmond Sant 143' 1"

8 PARSONS, CHASE SR Jenks 140' 1"

9 SHAFFER, COLE JR Jenks 136' 5"

10 RODRIGUEZ, JOVANNI SR Altus 126' 9"

11 FIFE, JACKSON SO Edmond Mem124' 3"

12 CREEKMOORE, ZAC SR Mustang 113' 6"

13 CLARK, NATHAN SR Duncan 104' 11"

#11 Girls' 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STAYTON, SHAY JR Bartlesville 11:22.67 1(1) 10

2 BARNES, ASHLEY SR Bartlesville 11:24.05 1(2) 8

3 HEMRY, CAMILLE SR Norman 12:05.52 1(3) 6

4 HOMOLA, HELEN JR Bishop McGui 12:05.65 1(4) 4

5 ROUSH, JASMYNE JR Edmond Nort 12:17.53 1(5) 2

6 GUNTER, ANNA SR Bartlesville 12:29.44 1(6) 1

7 EPPERSON, CARLEIGH SO Norman Nort 12:33.73 1(7)

8 AVINO, SARAH SO Norman Nort 12:36.60 1(8)

9 RACKLEY, ELISE JR Stillwater 12:43.95 1(9)

10 CUMMINS, GABBY 09 Elgin 12:49.05 1(10)

11 CUMMINS, ELIZA JR Elgin 12:50.87 1(11)

12 COLONG, JULESSA 09 Elgin 13:09.21 2(1)

13 HERNANDEZ, NATANYA SR Edmond Sant 13:16.96 2(2)

14 FURNE, JESSICA JR Edmond Sant 13:17.01 2(3)

15 BROOKS, KAYLYN SR Mustang 13:18.14 1(12)

16 BROWN, RACHEL SR Stillwater 13:25.38 2(4)

17 HURLEY, EMMA SO Duncan 13:39.79 2(5)

18 SCHWEMLEY, TYLER SR Mustang 13:41.95 2(6)

19 KLEPPER, CABRINI SO Edmond Nort 13:48.31 2(7)

20 HANNON, HALLE SR Mustang 14:49.11 2(8)

21 MCKEEVER, BROOKE SO Moore 14:51.33 2(9)

22 JENNINGS, CYNTHIA 09 Edmond Sant 15:04.50 2(10)

23 SMITH, TONI Moore 16:15.12 2(11)

#11 Girls' 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 BARRIOS, M. GUADALUPE SR Northwest Cl 19:09.45 2(12)

25 BARRIOS, M. FERNANDA SR Northwest Cl 19:28.73 2(13)

FUZELL, HOPE SO Edmond Nort DNS 1

RICE, KASEY SO Shawnee DNS 1

KAFER, REBEKAH JR Duncan DNS 2

KOCH, KATELYN JR MacArthur DNS 2

PUENTE, BIANCA SO Lawton DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STAYTON, SHAY JR Bartlesville 11:22.67

2 BARNES, ASHLEY SR Bartlesville 11:24.05

3 HEMRY, CAMILLE SR Norman 12:05.52

4 HOMOLA, HELEN JR Bishop McGui 12:05.65

5 ROUSH, JASMYNE JR Edmond Nort 12:17.53

6 GUNTER, ANNA SR Bartlesville 12:29.44

7 EPPERSON, CARLEIGH SO Norman Nort 12:33.73

8 AVINO, SARAH SO Norman Nort 12:36.60

9 RACKLEY, ELISE JR Stillwater 12:43.95

10 CUMMINS, GABBY 09 Elgin 12:49.05

11 CUMMINS, ELIZA JR Elgin 12:50.87

12 BROOKS, KAYLYN SR Mustang 13:18.14

FUZELL, HOPE SO Edmond Nort DNS

RICE, KASEY SO Shawnee DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 COLONG, JULESSA 09 Elgin 13:09.21

2 HERNANDEZ, NATANYA SR Edmond Sant 13:16.96

3 FURNE, JESSICA JR Edmond Sant 13:17.01

4 BROWN, RACHEL SR Stillwater 13:25.38

5 HURLEY, EMMA SO Duncan 13:39.79

6 SCHWEMLEY, TYLER SR Mustang 13:41.95

7 KLEPPER, CABRINI SO Edmond Nort 13:48.31

8 HANNON, HALLE SR Mustang 14:49.11

9 MCKEEVER, BROOKE SO Moore 14:51.33

10 JENNINGS, CYNTHIA 09 Edmond Sant 15:04.50

11 SMITH, TONI Moore 16:15.12

12 BARRIOS, M. GUADALUPE SR Northwest Cl 19:09.45

13 BARRIOS, M. FERNANDA SR Northwest Cl 19:28.73

KAFER, REBEKAH JR Duncan DNS

KOCH, KATELYN JR MacArthur DNS

PUENTE, BIANCA SO Lawton DNS
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#5 Girls' 400 Meters
W World 47.60 Marita Koch 10/6/1985

U American 48.70 Sandi Richards 9/17/2006

Facility 51.24 Jessica Beard

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RYAN, ALLY SO Jenks 56.93 1(1) 10

2 MAYFEILD, JOZI SR Jenks 58.88 1(2) 8

3 LAUDERDALE, LYVIA SO Bishop McGui 1:00.02 1(3) 6

4 SLOAN, ALLEGRA SR Shawnee 1:00.45 1(4) 4

5 PAVLIK, BAILEY SR Southmoore 1:01.17 1(5) 2

6 SIMMONS, KALEIGH SO Shawnee 1:02.00 2(1) 1

7 RODGERS, CANDIS SR Northwest Cl 1:02.06 1(6)

8 ZANGARI, ANDI SR Jenks 1:02.52 2(2)

9 EDMUNDSON, LANECIA 09 Lawton 1:02.58 2(3)

10 MOORE, AMIYAH SO Moore 1:03.20 4(1)

11 O'DELL, ISABELLA SO Moore 1:03.22 3(1)

12 WARRICK, SYDNEY SR Norman Nort 1:03.24 1(7)

13 LITTLESUN, ALYSE JR Bartlesville 1:03.32 2(4)

14 HILL, NIA SO Altus 1:03.35 2(5)

15 TAYLOR, MADI SO Bartlesville 1:03.48 3(2)

16 ALLEN, MADDIE SO Edmond Nort 1:04.04 2(6)

17 CHAPMAN, KEELY SO Norman Nort 1:04.11 2(7)

18 HAGEN, ANNE MARIE SO Bishop McGui 1:04.43 5(1)

19 MERKLE, KATHERINE SO Norman 1:04.49 3(3)

20 AFLLEJE, LAZETTE SO Norman Nort 1:04.60 2(8)

21 LITTELL, JACI 09 Stillwater 1:04.70 4(2)

22 HOLMES, KIANNA SO Moore 1:04.84 3(4)

23 IJEOMA OKERE, DEBRA Lawton 1:04.91 4(3)

24 COSBY, ABBY SR Edmond Nort 1:05.20 3(5)

25 LEWIS, DAEJA 09 Norman 1:05.55 4(4)

26 DAVIDSON, LAUREN SR Mustang 1:05.91 3(6)

27 FUTISCHA, CHELSEY SR Norman 1:05.96 4(5)

28 BROWN, TAUSHA SR Edmond Sant 1:06.17 4(6)

29 GATTIS, LAUREN SR Stillwater 1:06.55 3(7)

30 WOOD, MACKENZIE 09 Altus 1:09.08 5(2)

31 ELAATIFI, HAJAR 09 Northwest Cl 1:09.11 5(3)

32 REYNOLDS, TYLER 09 Southmoore 1:09.20 5(4)

33 NORTON, SADE SO Lawton 1:09.69 4(7)

34 SPENCER, ALLISON JR Southmoore 1:15.26 5(5)

NELOMS, DESTINEE SR Mustang DNS 1

STANDOKES, SKYLAR JR Duncan DNS 1

AMBROSE, ASHLIN SO Edmond Nort DNS 2

WEBSTER, KHANDELIN 09 Lawton DNS 3

SPIVA, ALLYSON SO Stillwater DNS 3

COOPER, STEPHANIE 09 Duncan DNS 4

STEWART, KENNEDY JR Duncan DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS

#5 Girls' 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 RYAN, ALLY SO Jenks 56.93

2 MAYFEILD, JOZI SR Jenks 58.88

3 LAUDERDALE, LYVIA SO Bishop McGui 1:00.02

4 SLOAN, ALLEGRA SR Shawnee 1:00.45

5 PAVLIK, BAILEY SR Southmoore 1:01.17

6 RODGERS, CANDIS SR Northwest Cl 1:02.06

7 WARRICK, SYDNEY SR Norman Nort 1:03.24

NELOMS, DESTINEE SR Mustang DNS

STANDOKES, SKYLAR JR Duncan DNS

Section 2 of 5

1 SIMMONS, KALEIGH SO Shawnee 1:02.00

2 ZANGARI, ANDI SR Jenks 1:02.52

3 EDMUNDSON, LANECIA 09 Lawton 1:02.58

4 LITTLESUN, ALYSE JR Bartlesville 1:03.32

5 HILL, NIA SO Altus 1:03.35

6 ALLEN, MADDIE SO Edmond Nort 1:04.04

7 CHAPMAN, KEELY SO Norman Nort 1:04.11

8 AFLLEJE, LAZETTE SO Norman Nort 1:04.60

AMBROSE, ASHLIN SO Edmond Nort DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 O'DELL, ISABELLA SO Moore 1:03.22

2 TAYLOR, MADI SO Bartlesville 1:03.48

3 MERKLE, KATHERINE SO Norman 1:04.49

4 HOLMES, KIANNA SO Moore 1:04.84

5 COSBY, ABBY SR Edmond Nort 1:05.20

6 DAVIDSON, LAUREN SR Mustang 1:05.91

7 GATTIS, LAUREN SR Stillwater 1:06.55

WEBSTER, KHANDELIN 09 Lawton DNS

SPIVA, ALLYSON SO Stillwater DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 MOORE, AMIYAH SO Moore 1:03.20

2 LITTELL, JACI 09 Stillwater 1:04.70

3 IJEOMA OKERE, DEBRA Lawton 1:04.91

4 LEWIS, DAEJA 09 Norman 1:05.55

5 FUTISCHA, CHELSEY SR Norman 1:05.96

6 BROWN, TAUSHA SR Edmond Sant 1:06.17

7 NORTON, SADE SO Lawton 1:09.69

COOPER, STEPHANIE 09 Duncan DNS

STEWART, KENNEDY JR Duncan DNS

Section 5 of 5

1 HAGEN, ANNE MARIE SO Bishop McGui 1:04.43

2 WOOD, MACKENZIE 09 Altus 1:09.08

3 ELAATIFI, HAJAR 09 Northwest Cl 1:09.11

4 REYNOLDS, TYLER 09 Southmoore 1:09.20

5 SPENCER, ALLISON JR Southmoore 1:15.26
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#3 Girls' 200 Meters
W World 21.34 Florence Griffith-Joyner 9/29/1988

U American 21.34 Florence Griffith Joyner 9/29/1988

Facility 22.46 Jerneba Tarmoh

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRIDGES, WHITNEY SO Southmoore 24.59 (+1.2) 1(1) 10

2 FREEMAN, CALLIE SR Jenks 25.13 (+1.2) 1(2) 8

3 WILSON, KEYONNA JR Edmond Sant 25.67 (+1.2) 1(3) 6

4 WILLIS, BRITTNEY JR Jenks 25.67 (+1.2) 1(3) 4

5 RODGERS, CANDIS SR Northwest Cl 25.92 (+1.2) 1(5) 2

6 KNIGHT, KIANDRA JR Altus 26.35 (+1.2) 1(6) 1

7 HOLUB, MACKENZIE SO Edmond Nort 26.36 (–1.0) 3(1)

8 BRANTLEY, NAYANI SO Norman 26.41 (+0.3) 2(1)

9 ANDERSON, MARY SR Elgin 26.54 (–1.0) 3(2)

10 GONZALES, MONICA SR Lawton 26.70 (+0.3) 2(2)

11 WILLIS, ERYN JR Northwest Cl 26.78 (+0.3) 2(3)

12 STANDOKES, SKYLAR JR Duncan 26.98 (+0.3) 2(4)

13 FISHER, MAYGEN SR Southmoore 27.04 (+0.3) 2(5)

14 EDMUNDSON, LANECIA 09 Lawton 27.08 (+0.3) 2(6)

15 STAFFORD, ERYN SR Norman 27.18 (–1.0) 3(3)

16 MITCHELL, ALEIAH Unattached 27.22 (–1.0) 3(4)

17 DICKENS, RACHEL SO Duncan 27.33 (–1.0) 3(5)

18 EDMUNDSON, DANECIA 09 Lawton 27.42 (–0.1) 4(1)

19 THOMAS, KISSTON SR Stillwater 27.53 (+1.2) 1(7)

20 BATES, TODDNIECE SO Southmoore 27.59 (–0.1) 4(2)

21 HOLIDAY, MICAELA JR Northwest Cl 27.69 (–1.0) 3(6)

22 SHAW, TATYANA SR Shawnee 27.76 (–1.0) 3(7)

23 VANDERPOOL, ALEX SR Mustang 27.82 (–0.1) 4(3)

24 WEBSTER, KHANDELIN 09 Lawton 27.93 (+0.3) 2(7)

25 ATKINSON, SOPHIA 09 Bartlesville 28.00 (–0.1) 4(4)

26 RAY, MORGAN SO Edmond Nort 28.02 (–0.1) 4(5)

27 GUNTER, SYDNEY 09 MacArthur 28.08 (+1.8) 6(1)

28 PALMORE, MACK JR Shawnee 28.22 (–0.1) 4(6)

29 JONES, CAILEY SO Norman Nort 28.24 (–1.0) 3(8)

30 O'DELL, ISABELLA SO Moore 28.47 (+2.0) 5(1)

31 DEWBERRY, ELECTA SO Edmond Sant 28.55 (–0.1) 4(7)

32 IJEOMA OKERE, DEBRA Lawton 28.56 (–1.0) 3(9)

33 MORALES, RHIANNAN SO Stillwater 28.57 (+0.3) 2(8)

34 WILLIAMS, DAVINITY SO MacArthur 28.63 (+2.0) 5(2)

35 ROBERSON, SHELBIE SO Bartlesville 28.66 (+2.0) 5(3)

36 FRANKLIN, DIAMOND SR Mustang 28.69 (+1.2) 1(8)

37 MARTIN, WAVERLY SR Norman Nort 28.90 (+2.0) 5(4)

38 RAINBOLT, BRITTNEY JR Norman 28.96 (+1.8) 6(2)

39 MORENO, KEARA SO Moore 29.45 (+1.8) 6(3)

40 MARTIN, VANESSA JR Duncan 29.47 (+1.8) 6(4)

41 FRENCH, SHAQUYAH SO Altus 30.06 (+2.0) 5(5)

42 NELOMS, CHARITIE SR Mustang 30.35 (+1.8) 6(5)

BROOKS, DYMOND 09 Edmond Sant DNS  (NW) 4

#3 Girls' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

YOUNG, CAITLYN SO Norman Nort DNS  (NW) 2

HOWARD, CODEJHA SR Jenks DNS  (NW) 1

HERRING, JAYCEE SO Altus DNS  (NW) 4

HOLMES, DYMOND SO Edmond Nort DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 BRIDGES, WHITNEY SO Southmoore 24.59

2 FREEMAN, CALLIE SR Jenks 25.13

3 WILSON, KEYONNA JR Edmond Sant 25.67

3 WILLIS, BRITTNEY JR Jenks 25.67

5 RODGERS, CANDIS SR Northwest Cl 25.92

6 KNIGHT, KIANDRA JR Altus 26.35

7 THOMAS, KISSTON SR Stillwater 27.53

8 FRANKLIN, DIAMOND SR Mustang 28.69

HOWARD, CODEJHA SR Jenks DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 BRANTLEY, NAYANI SO Norman 26.41

2 GONZALES, MONICA SR Lawton 26.70

3 WILLIS, ERYN JR Northwest Cl 26.78

4 STANDOKES, SKYLAR JR Duncan 26.98

5 FISHER, MAYGEN SR Southmoore 27.04

6 EDMUNDSON, LANECIA 09 Lawton 27.08

7 WEBSTER, KHANDELIN 09 Lawton 27.93

8 MORALES, RHIANNAN SO Stillwater 28.57

YOUNG, CAITLYN SO Norman Nort DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 HOLUB, MACKENZIE SO Edmond Nort 26.36

2 ANDERSON, MARY SR Elgin 26.54

3 STAFFORD, ERYN SR Norman 27.18

4 MITCHELL, ALEIAH Unattached 27.22

5 DICKENS, RACHEL SO Duncan 27.33

6 HOLIDAY, MICAELA JR Northwest Cl 27.69

7 SHAW, TATYANA SR Shawnee 27.76

8 JONES, CAILEY SO Norman Nort 28.24

9 IJEOMA OKERE, DEBRA Lawton 28.56

Section 4 of 6 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 EDMUNDSON, DANECIA 09 Lawton 27.42

2 BATES, TODDNIECE SO Southmoore 27.59

3 VANDERPOOL, ALEX SR Mustang 27.82

4 ATKINSON, SOPHIA 09 Bartlesville 28.00

5 RAY, MORGAN SO Edmond Nort 28.02

6 PALMORE, MACK JR Shawnee 28.22

7 DEWBERRY, ELECTA SO Edmond Sant 28.55

BROOKS, DYMOND 09 Edmond Sant DNS
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#3 Girls' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

HERRING, JAYCEE SO Altus DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 O'DELL, ISABELLA SO Moore 28.47

2 WILLIAMS, DAVINITY SO MacArthur 28.63

3 ROBERSON, SHELBIE SO Bartlesville 28.66

4 MARTIN, WAVERLY SR Norman Nort 28.90

5 FRENCH, SHAQUYAH SO Altus 30.06

HOLMES, DYMOND SO Edmond Nort DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 GUNTER, SYDNEY 09 MacArthur 28.08

2 RAINBOLT, BRITTNEY JR Norman 28.96

3 MORENO, KEARA SO Moore 29.45

4 MARTIN, VANESSA JR Duncan 29.47

5 NELOMS, CHARITIE SR Mustang 30.35

#9 Girls' 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RIGDON, RILEE SO Bartlesville 5:06.86 1(1) 10

2 STAYTON, SHAY JR Bartlesville 5:14.61 1(2) 8

3 BARNES, ASHLEY SR Bartlesville 5:17.08 1(3) 6

4 SWEARINGIN, MEAGEN SO Jenks 5:30.79 1(4) 4

5 CASTILLO, KELSEY SR Edmond Nort 5:32.28 1(5) 2

6 KELLY, EMMALINE SR Norman 5:32.86 1(6) 1

7 RICE, KASEY SO Shawnee 5:35.31 1(7)

8 HEMRY, CAMILLE SR Norman 5:36.39 1(8)

9 GUDGEL, GRACE SO Stillwater 5:37.23 1(9)

10 ANTHONY, LILY JR Norman 5:37.69 1(10)

11 MANDAKUNIS, HALEY JR Elgin 5:38.49 1(11)

12 WALTER, EMMA SO Edmond Nort 5:40.75 1(12)

13 CORNELIUS, MADISON SR Mustang 5:43.39 2(1)

14 HOMOLA, HELEN JR Bishop McGui 5:47.88 2(2)

15 CUMMINS, IZZY 09 Elgin 5:50.89 2(3)

16 CUMMINS, ELIZA JR Elgin 5:51.86 1(13)

17 LUTTBEG, ELLA SR Stillwater 5:52.13 2(4)

18 DAVIS, DESTINY SO Moore 5:53.68 2(5)

19 EPPERSON, CARLEIGH SO Norman Nort 5:56.25 2(6)

20 YOUNG, HEIDI SO Jenks 5:56.85 2(7)

21 WILLIAMS, KENZIE 09 Norman Nort 6:00.15 2(8)

22 JOYCE, KAT SR Bishop McGui 6:00.84 2(9)

23 RACKLEY, ELISE JR Stillwater 6:01.43 1(14)

24 JOHNSON, SUMMER 09 Shawnee 6:01.67 2(10)

25 BELDEN, GRACE 09 Edmond Nort 6:06.82 1(15)

26 AVINO, SARAH SO Norman Nort 6:06.82 2(11)

27 HERNANDEZ, NATANYA SR Edmond Sant 6:14.37 3(1)

28 FURNE, JESSICA JR Edmond Sant 6:14.97 3(2)

29 SOAP, TIQVAH SO Jenks 6:15.77 1(16)

30 BIVENS, MATTIE JR Duncan 6:17.23 2(12)

#9 Girls' 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
31 HOCHSTETLER, IZZY SR Mustang 6:25.22 3(3)

32 HURLEY, EMMA SO Duncan 6:32.10 3(4)

33 GOODNIGHT, VICTORIA 09 Southmoore 6:38.38 3(5)

34 BARKER, BRIANNA JR Altus 6:38.46 3(6)

35 HINOJOSA, MARICELLA 09 Moore 6:46.22 3(7)

36 PHAM, SANDY JR Northwest Cl 6:55.06 3(8)

37 LEVESCY, KATHERINE SO Northwest Cl 7:44.13 3(9)

38 DELEON, DEISY JR Northwest Cl 7:45.80 3(10)

39 KAFER, REBEKAH JR Duncan 8:14.82 3(11)

BROOKS, KAYLYN SR Mustang DNS 2

SAENZ, CELESTE JR Moore DNS 2

BURKE, BREASHAY 09 Edmond Sant DNS 2

FLORES, ITZEL JR Altus DNS 3

WILLIAMS, JAIME SO Southmoore DNS 3

KOCH, KATELYN JR MacArthur DNS 3

PUENTE, BIANCA SO Lawton DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 RIGDON, RILEE SO Bartlesville 5:06.86

2 STAYTON, SHAY JR Bartlesville 5:14.61

3 BARNES, ASHLEY SR Bartlesville 5:17.08

4 SWEARINGIN, MEAGEN SO Jenks 5:30.79

5 CASTILLO, KELSEY SR Edmond Nort 5:32.28

6 KELLY, EMMALINE SR Norman 5:32.86

7 RICE, KASEY SO Shawnee 5:35.31

8 HEMRY, CAMILLE SR Norman 5:36.39

9 GUDGEL, GRACE SO Stillwater 5:37.23

10 ANTHONY, LILY JR Norman 5:37.69

11 MANDAKUNIS, HALEY JR Elgin 5:38.49

12 WALTER, EMMA SO Edmond Nort 5:40.75

13 CUMMINS, ELIZA JR Elgin 5:51.86

14 RACKLEY, ELISE JR Stillwater 6:01.43

15 BELDEN, GRACE 09 Edmond Nort 6:06.82

16 SOAP, TIQVAH SO Jenks 6:15.77

Section 2 of 3

1 CORNELIUS, MADISON SR Mustang 5:43.39

2 HOMOLA, HELEN JR Bishop McGui 5:47.88

3 CUMMINS, IZZY 09 Elgin 5:50.89

4 LUTTBEG, ELLA SR Stillwater 5:52.13

5 DAVIS, DESTINY SO Moore 5:53.68

6 EPPERSON, CARLEIGH SO Norman Nort 5:56.25

7 YOUNG, HEIDI SO Jenks 5:56.85

8 WILLIAMS, KENZIE 09 Norman Nort 6:00.15

9 JOYCE, KAT SR Bishop McGui 6:00.84
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#9 Girls' 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
10 JOHNSON, SUMMER 09 Shawnee 6:01.67

11 AVINO, SARAH SO Norman Nort 6:06.82

12 BIVENS, MATTIE JR Duncan 6:17.23

BROOKS, KAYLYN SR Mustang DNS

SAENZ, CELESTE JR Moore DNS

BURKE, BREASHAY 09 Edmond Sant DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HERNANDEZ, NATANYA SR Edmond Sant 6:14.37

2 FURNE, JESSICA JR Edmond Sant 6:14.97

3 HOCHSTETLER, IZZY SR Mustang 6:25.22

4 HURLEY, EMMA SO Duncan 6:32.10

5 GOODNIGHT, VICTORIA 09 Southmoore 6:38.38

6 BARKER, BRIANNA JR Altus 6:38.46

7 HINOJOSA, MARICELLA 09 Moore 6:46.22

8 PHAM, SANDY JR Northwest Cl 6:55.06

9 LEVESCY, KATHERINE SO Northwest Cl 7:44.13

10 DELEON, DEISY JR Northwest Cl 7:45.80

11 KAFER, REBEKAH JR Duncan 8:14.82

FLORES, ITZEL JR Altus DNS

WILLIAMS, JAIME SO Southmoore DNS

KOCH, KATELYN JR MacArthur DNS

PUENTE, BIANCA SO Lawton DNS

#7 Girls' 800 Meters
W World 1:53.28 Jarmila Kratochvilova 7/26/1983

U American 1:56.40 Jearl Miles Clark 8/11/1999

Facility 2:01.88 Suzy Favor

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RIGDON, RILEE SO Bartlesville 2:12.61 1(1) 10

2 CASTILLO, KELSEY SR Edmond Nort 2:25.31 1(2) 8

3 TRAMBLE, MONIQUE SR Shawnee 2:25.33 1(3) 6

4 SIMMONS, KELSEY SR Shawnee 2:25.54 1(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, SARAH SR Edmond Nort 2:27.01 1(5) 2

6 WALTER, EMMA SO Edmond Nort 2:28.11 1(6) 1

7 BENNETT, AVERY SR Bartlesville 2:29.26 1(7)

8 NORMAN, RACHEL SR Jenks 2:30.33 1(8)

9 JONES, AMYRA SO MacArthur 2:30.97 2(1)

10 GOODIN, PEYTON 09 Elgin 2:31.12 1(9)

11 ELMORE, THERESA JR Norman 2:31.17 1(10)

12 COVARRUBIAS, LUCERO SR Mustang 2:31.59 2(2)

13 SOAP, TIQVAH SO Jenks 2:32.39 1(11)

14 BUMGARNER, KELSEY SR Mustang 2:32.40 2(3)

15 CHAPMAN, KEELY SO Norman Nort 2:32.54 1(12)

16 SAENZ, CELESTE JR Moore 2:32.59 2(4)

17 WILLIAMS, KENZIE 09 Norman Nort 2:32.63 2(5)

18 CORDOVA, MAKENZIE SR Jenks 2:33.99 1(13)

19 MANDAKUNIS, HALEY JR Elgin 2:34.56 2(6)

#7 Girls' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 JOYCE, KAT SR Bishop McGui 2:38.09 2(7)

21 MCDANIEL, MACENZIE 09 Shawnee 2:39.71 1(14)

22 PICKETT, EMILY KATE 09 Altus 2:39.73 2(8)

23 CASTLE, KAMREE 09 Elgin 2:40.59 3(1)

24 HAGUE, ALEX SO Norman 2:40.63 2(9)

25 LEYVA, HALEY 09 Altus 2:41.35 2(10)

26 BYARS, CHLOE SO Norman 2:42.08 2(11)

27 CASAPAO, ISABELLA 09 Edmond Sant 2:42.87 3(2)

28 FLUTY, SAGE JR Stillwater 2:46.17 3(3)

29 GRISHAM, LAUREN SR Mustang 2:46.22 2(12)

30 ATAKPO, IDARA SO Moore 2:47.87 3(4)

31 BECKNER, CHAUNCEY JR Altus 2:49.35 3(5)

32 SMITH, DESIREE SR Northwest Cl 2:49.43 3(6)

33 AIME, SUR JR Stillwater 2:51.51 3(7)

34 GOODNIGHT, VICTORIA 09 Southmoore 2:52.56 2(13)

35 TILLOTSON, EYGPT SO MacArthur 2:52.87 3(8)

36 TURNER, SARAH SR Lawton 2:55.23 3(9)

37 HINOJOSA, MARICELLA 09 Moore 2:59.64 3(10)

38 HUNT, SYDNEY 09 Duncan 3:01.43 3(11)

39 MUNIZ, OLIVIA SO Lawton 3:03.62 3(12)

40 PERRY, NIAH JR Lawton 3:09.82 3(13)

GARRETT, DESTINY 09 Northwest Cl DQ 3

BURKE, BREASHAY 09 Edmond Sant DNS 2

EPPERSON, CARLEIGH SO Norman Nort DNS 2

STAYTON, SHAY JR Bartlesville DNS 1

DILLARD, TATIANA SO Northwest Cl DNS 3

JOHNSON, VANESSA SO MacArthur DNS 3

BIVENS, MATTIE JR Duncan DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 RIGDON, RILEE SO Bartlesville 2:12.61

2 CASTILLO, KELSEY SR Edmond Nort 2:25.31

3 TRAMBLE, MONIQUE SR Shawnee 2:25.33

4 SIMMONS, KELSEY SR Shawnee 2:25.54

5 JOHNSON, SARAH SR Edmond Nort 2:27.01

6 WALTER, EMMA SO Edmond Nort 2:28.11

7 BENNETT, AVERY SR Bartlesville 2:29.26

8 NORMAN, RACHEL SR Jenks 2:30.33

9 GOODIN, PEYTON 09 Elgin 2:31.12

10 ELMORE, THERESA JR Norman 2:31.17

11 SOAP, TIQVAH SO Jenks 2:32.39

12 CHAPMAN, KEELY SO Norman Nort 2:32.54

13 CORDOVA, MAKENZIE SR Jenks 2:33.99

14 MCDANIEL, MACENZIE 09 Shawnee 2:39.71
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#7 Girls' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

STAYTON, SHAY JR Bartlesville DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 JONES, AMYRA SO MacArthur 2:30.97

2 COVARRUBIAS, LUCERO SR Mustang 2:31.59

3 BUMGARNER, KELSEY SR Mustang 2:32.40

4 SAENZ, CELESTE JR Moore 2:32.59

5 WILLIAMS, KENZIE 09 Norman Nort 2:32.63

6 MANDAKUNIS, HALEY JR Elgin 2:34.56

7 JOYCE, KAT SR Bishop McGui 2:38.09

8 PICKETT, EMILY KATE 09 Altus 2:39.73

9 HAGUE, ALEX SO Norman 2:40.63

10 LEYVA, HALEY 09 Altus 2:41.35

11 BYARS, CHLOE SO Norman 2:42.08

12 GRISHAM, LAUREN SR Mustang 2:46.22

13 GOODNIGHT, VICTORIA 09 Southmoore 2:52.56

BURKE, BREASHAY 09 Edmond Sant DNS

EPPERSON, CARLEIGH SO Norman Nort DNS

BIVENS, MATTIE JR Duncan DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 CASTLE, KAMREE 09 Elgin 2:40.59

2 CASAPAO, ISABELLA 09 Edmond Sant 2:42.87

3 FLUTY, SAGE JR Stillwater 2:46.17

4 ATAKPO, IDARA SO Moore 2:47.87

5 BECKNER, CHAUNCEY JR Altus 2:49.35

6 SMITH, DESIREE SR Northwest Cl 2:49.43

7 AIME, SUR JR Stillwater 2:51.51

8 TILLOTSON, EYGPT SO MacArthur 2:52.87

9 TURNER, SARAH SR Lawton 2:55.23

10 HINOJOSA, MARICELLA 09 Moore 2:59.64

11 HUNT, SYDNEY 09 Duncan 3:01.43

12 MUNIZ, OLIVIA SO Lawton 3:03.62

13 PERRY, NIAH JR Lawton 3:09.82

GARRETT, DESTINY 09 Northwest Cl DQ

DILLARD, TATIANA SO Northwest Cl DNS

JOHNSON, VANESSA SO MacArthur DNS

#1 Girls' 100 Meters
W World 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner 7/16/1988

U American 10.49 Florence Griffith Joyner 7/16/1988

Facility 11.05 Alexandria Anderson

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRIDGES, WHITNEY SO Southmoore 11.95 (+2.8) 1(1) 10

2 WILLIS, BRITTNEY JR Jenks 12.27 (+2.8) 1(2) 8

3 REECE, CHAVON SO Norman Nort 12.33 (+2.8) 1(3) 6

4 SCOGGIN, TAYLOR JR Edmond Nort 12.38 (+2.8) 1(4) 4

5 WILLIS, ERYN JR Northwest Cl 12.52 (+2.8) 1(5) 2

6 STANDOKES, SKYLAR JR Duncan 12.56 (+1.7) 2(1) 1

#1 Girls' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 WILSON, KEYONNA JR Edmond Sant 12.61 (+2.8) 1(6)

8 DESHIELDS, LAKAYLA JR Southmoore 12.74 (+1.7) 2(2)

9 KNIGHT, KIANDRA JR Altus 12.78 (+2.8) 1(7)

10 GARDINER, EMILY SR Southmoore 12.80 (+1.7) 2(3)

11 EDMUNDSON, DANECIA 09 Lawton 13.00 (+1.7) 2(4)

12 HENDERSON, NYAH 09 Norman 13.15 (+0.0) 3(1)

13 FRANKLIN, DIAMOND SR Mustang 13.22 (+2.8) 1(8)

14 PRICE, ALICIA JR Lawton 13.24 (+2.8) 1(9)

15 DOWNS, MARY KATE SO Bishop McGui 13.24 (+0.0) 3(2)

16 MACK, MICHAELA SR Edmond Sant 13.35 (–0.8) 4(1)

17 THOMAS, KISSTON SR Stillwater 13.41 (+1.7) 2(5)

18 DICKENS, RACHEL SO Duncan 13.61 (+0.0) 3(3)

19 ATKINSON, SOPHIA 09 Bartlesville 13.67 (–0.8) 4(2)

20 AYERS, ALICIA SO Altus 13.67 (+1.5) 5(1)

21 MITCHELL, ALEIAH Unattached 13.67 (+1.7) 2(6)

22 RUSSELL, JORDAN SO Elgin 13.67 (+0.0) 3(4)

23 ROBERSON, SHELBIE SO Bartlesville 13.70 (+0.0) 3(5)

24 COLE, EMILY SO Bishop McGui 13.72 (+0.0) 3(6)

25 RAY, MORGAN SO Edmond Nort 13.75 (+0.0) 3(7)

26 RAINBOLT, BRITTNEY JR Norman 13.76 (+1.5) 5(2)

27 ROBERTSON, BRIANNA 09 Lawton 13.88 (+0.0) 3(8)

28 NOLL, ELAINA SR Bishop McGui 13.91 (+1.7) 2(7)

28 MARTIN, VANESSA JR Duncan 13.91 (–0.8) 4(3)

30 CHACONDIAZ, JAZMIN SR Mustang 13.95 (–0.8) 4(4)

31 STREETER, TANASITY 09 Northwest Cl 13.98 (–0.8) 4(5)

32 PALMORE, MACK JR Shawnee 13.99 (–0.8) 4(6)

33 LOVELACE, KARLI SO Stillwater 14.02 (+1.5) 5(3)

34 LITTLE, MOLLY SO Altus 14.03 (+1.5) 5(4)

35 HOLMES, DYMOND SO Edmond Nort 14.26 (–0.8) 4(7)

36 FUTISCHA, CHELSEY SR Norman 14.32 (+1.5) 5(5)

37 HEGLAND, PAYTON SR Mustang 14.45 (+1.5) 5(6)

38 MORENO, KEARA SO Moore 14.57 (+1.5) 5(7)

39 DEUCHTING, ERIKA SO Norman Nort 14.85 (+1.5) 5(8)

MARTIN, WAVERLY SR Norman Nort DNS  (NW) 2

GRESHAM, CARLISHA SO Northwest Cl DNS  (NW) 2

LEE, KADAISHA 09 MacArthur DNS  (NW) 3

CHANDLER, MYKAL JR Edmond Sant DNS  (NW) 4

PARKER, TRINITY 09 Bartlesville DNS  (NW) 4

CARTER, NESEANA JR MacArthur DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 BRIDGES, WHITNEY SO Southmoore 11.95

2 WILLIS, BRITTNEY JR Jenks 12.27

3 REECE, CHAVON SO Norman Nort 12.33
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#1 Girls' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 SCOGGIN, TAYLOR JR Edmond Nort 12.38

5 WILLIS, ERYN JR Northwest Cl 12.52

6 WILSON, KEYONNA JR Edmond Sant 12.61

7 KNIGHT, KIANDRA JR Altus 12.78

8 FRANKLIN, DIAMOND SR Mustang 13.22

9 PRICE, ALICIA JR Lawton 13.24

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 STANDOKES, SKYLAR JR Duncan 12.56

2 DESHIELDS, LAKAYLA JR Southmoore 12.74

3 GARDINER, EMILY SR Southmoore 12.80

4 EDMUNDSON, DANECIA 09 Lawton 13.00

5 THOMAS, KISSTON SR Stillwater 13.41

6 MITCHELL, ALEIAH Unattached 13.67

7 NOLL, ELAINA SR Bishop McGui 13.91

MARTIN, WAVERLY SR Norman Nort DNS

GRESHAM, CARLISHA SO Northwest Cl DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HENDERSON, NYAH 09 Norman 13.15

2 DOWNS, MARY KATE SO Bishop McGui 13.24

3 DICKENS, RACHEL SO Duncan 13.61

4 RUSSELL, JORDAN SO Elgin 13.67

5 ROBERSON, SHELBIE SO Bartlesville 13.70

6 COLE, EMILY SO Bishop McGui 13.72

7 RAY, MORGAN SO Edmond Nort 13.75

8 ROBERTSON, BRIANNA 09 Lawton 13.88

LEE, KADAISHA 09 MacArthur DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 MACK, MICHAELA SR Edmond Sant 13.35

2 ATKINSON, SOPHIA 09 Bartlesville 13.67

3 MARTIN, VANESSA JR Duncan 13.91

4 CHACONDIAZ, JAZMIN SR Mustang 13.95

5 STREETER, TANASITY 09 Northwest Cl 13.98

6 PALMORE, MACK JR Shawnee 13.99

7 HOLMES, DYMOND SO Edmond Nort 14.26

CHANDLER, MYKAL JR Edmond Sant DNS

PARKER, TRINITY 09 Bartlesville DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 AYERS, ALICIA SO Altus 13.67

2 RAINBOLT, BRITTNEY JR Norman 13.76

3 LOVELACE, KARLI SO Stillwater 14.02

4 LITTLE, MOLLY SO Altus 14.03

5 FUTISCHA, CHELSEY SR Norman 14.32

6 HEGLAND, PAYTON SR Mustang 14.45

7 MORENO, KEARA SO Moore 14.57

8 DEUCHTING, ERIKA SO Norman Nort 14.85

CARTER, NESEANA JR MacArthur DNS

#15 Girls' 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ADAMS, CANDACE SO Jenks 46.81 1(1) 10

2 WARD, ALEXXUSS 09 Shawnee 47.24 1(2) 8

3 GIBSON, MAKAYLA 09 Duncan 47.58 2(1) 6

4 JIMBOY, KAYLEE JR Southmoore 47.65 1(3) 4

5 HAMEL, RACHEL SR Mustang 47.92 1(4) 2

6 DOLLINS, JIMMIE JR Altus 48.15 1(5) 1

7 WALTER, VICTORIA JR Edmond Sant 48.22 3(1)

8 CHRISTIANSEN, BAILEY SO Bishop McGui 48.36 1(6)

9 CONVERSE, MADISON SO Shawnee 48.36 1(6)

10 RILES, MIDASIA SO Lawton 48.53 2(2)

11 REYNOLDS, SAVANNAH SO Duncan 48.88 2(3)

12 WILSON, HANNAH SR Jenks 49.05 2(4)

13 LEMON, ARIA JR Bishop McGui 49.25 3(2)

14 BRENNAN, GRACE SR Edmond Nort 49.97 2(5)

15 CRITTENDEN, CHAYA SO Edmond Nort 50.07 3(3)

16 PALMER, KAILYN SR Stillwater 50.58 2(6)

17 WILSON, JORDAN SR Moore 50.61 2(7)

18 JEFFERSON, ALIYAH SR Lawton 50.78 2(8)

19 SAUNDERS, ASIA 09 Moore 50.88 3(4)

20 PERRY, NYLA JR Lawton 51.14 5(1)

21 MILLER, ANALYA 09 Southmoore 51.42 3(5)

22 BALKMAN, ADELINE SR Norman Nort 51.67 3(6)

23 FACTOR, SHELBY SO Moore 51.81 4(1)

24 COVELL, SARAH SO Bartlesville 51.83 1(8)

25 OSBORNE, RAVYN SR Edmond Nort 51.93 4(2)

26 LEE, SAVANNAH SO Edmond Nort 51.96 4(3)

27 AFLLEJE, LAZETTE SO Norman Nort 52.05 3(7)

28 BROOKS, ANAKA SR Mustang 53.14 4(4)

29 HOLDER, JAELYNN 09 Southmoore 53.60 5(2)

30 HAGUE, ALEX SO Norman 54.06 4(5)

31 BECKNER, CHAUNCEY JR Altus 54.58 4(6)

32 PASKOWSKI, MORGAN JR Norman Nort 54.83 4(7)

33 PENDERGRASS, BRYNN SO Edmond Sant 54.95 5(3)

34 COMBS, COLLYN JR Bartlesville 54.96 5(4)

35 BENWAY, JORDAN 09 Altus 57.78 4(8)

MYERS, RAINEY JR Edmond Sant DNS 5

BASCO, SAVANNAH SR Mustang DNS 5

GIBSON, MARANDA 09 Duncan DNS 3

FLETCHER, EMILY Edmond Nort DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 ADAMS, CANDACE SO Jenks 46.81

2 WARD, ALEXXUSS 09 Shawnee 47.24

3 JIMBOY, KAYLEE JR Southmoore 47.65
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#15 Girls' 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 HAMEL, RACHEL SR Mustang 47.92

5 DOLLINS, JIMMIE JR Altus 48.15

6 CHRISTIANSEN, BAILEY SO Bishop McGui 48.36

6 CONVERSE, MADISON SO Shawnee 48.36

8 COVELL, SARAH SO Bartlesville 51.83

Section 2 of 5

1 GIBSON, MAKAYLA 09 Duncan 47.58

2 RILES, MIDASIA SO Lawton 48.53

3 REYNOLDS, SAVANNAH SO Duncan 48.88

4 WILSON, HANNAH SR Jenks 49.05

5 BRENNAN, GRACE SR Edmond Nort 49.97

6 PALMER, KAILYN SR Stillwater 50.58

7 WILSON, JORDAN SR Moore 50.61

8 JEFFERSON, ALIYAH SR Lawton 50.78

Section 3 of 5

1 WALTER, VICTORIA JR Edmond Sant 48.22

2 LEMON, ARIA JR Bishop McGui 49.25

3 CRITTENDEN, CHAYA SO Edmond Nort 50.07

4 SAUNDERS, ASIA 09 Moore 50.88

5 MILLER, ANALYA 09 Southmoore 51.42

6 BALKMAN, ADELINE SR Norman Nort 51.67

7 AFLLEJE, LAZETTE SO Norman Nort 52.05

GIBSON, MARANDA 09 Duncan DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 FACTOR, SHELBY SO Moore 51.81

2 OSBORNE, RAVYN SR Edmond Nort 51.93

3 LEE, SAVANNAH SO Edmond Nort 51.96

4 BROOKS, ANAKA SR Mustang 53.14

5 HAGUE, ALEX SO Norman 54.06

6 BECKNER, CHAUNCEY JR Altus 54.58

7 PASKOWSKI, MORGAN JR Norman Nort 54.83

8 BENWAY, JORDAN 09 Altus 57.78

Section 5 of 5

1 PERRY, NYLA JR Lawton 51.14

2 HOLDER, JAELYNN 09 Southmoore 53.60

3 PENDERGRASS, BRYNN SO Edmond Sant 54.95

4 COMBS, COLLYN JR Bartlesville 54.96

MYERS, RAINEY JR Edmond Sant DNS

BASCO, SAVANNAH SR Mustang DNS

FLETCHER, EMILY Edmond Nort DNS

#13 Girls' 100m Hurdles
W World 12.21 Yordanka Donkova 8/20/1988

U American 12.26 Brianna Rollins 6/22/2013

Facility 12.88 Moriam- Seun Adigun

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAMEL, RACHEL SR Mustang 15.64 (+2.1) 1(1) 10

2 JIMBOY, KAYLEE JR Southmoore 15.81 (+2.1) 1(2) 8

3 DOLLINS, JIMMIE JR Altus 15.97 (+2.1) 1(3) 6

4 REYNOLDS, SAVANNAH SO Duncan 16.04 (+2.1) 1(4) 4

5 CONVERSE, MADISON SO Shawnee 16.37 (+2.1) 1(5) 2

6 WALTER, VICTORIA JR Edmond Sant 16.38 (+2.1) 1(6) 1

7 ADAMS, CANDACE SO Jenks 16.51 (+2.1) 1(7)

8 BRENNAN, GRACE SR Edmond Nort 16.73 (–0.4) 2(1)

9 WARD, ALEXXUSS 09 Shawnee 16.74 (–0.4) 2(2)

10 MADDY, SHELBIE 09 Southmoore 16.77 (–0.4) 2(3)

11 MILLER, ANALYA 09 Southmoore 16.83 (–0.4) 2(4)

12 CHRISTIANSEN, BAILEY SO Bishop McGui 17.04 (–0.4) 2(5)

13 RILES, MIDASIA SO Lawton 17.07 (–0.4) 2(6)

14 NOLL, ELAINA SR Bishop McGui 17.11 (+2.1) 1(8)

15 PALMER, KAILYN SR Stillwater 17.13 (+2.1) 1(9)

16 LEMON, ARIA JR Bishop McGui 17.19 (+0.9) 3(1)

17 CROWLEY, SHYRA 09 Shawnee 17.27 (–0.4) 2(7)

18 COVELL, SARAH SO Bartlesville 17.33 (–0.4) 2(8)

19 JEFFERSON, ALIYAH SR Lawton 17.39 (–0.4) 2(9)

20 BALKMAN, ADELINE SR Norman Nort 17.41 (+0.9) 3(2)

21 SMITH, KI 09 Elgin 17.59 (+0.9) 3(3)

22 WILSON, HANNAH SR Jenks 17.80 (+0.9) 3(4)

23 PASKOWSKI, MORGAN JR Norman Nort 17.97 (+0.5) 4(1)

24 OSBORNE, RAVYN SR Edmond Nort 18.01 (+0.9) 3(5)

25 WILSON, JORDAN SR Moore 18.21 (+0.9) 3(6)

26 FACTOR, SHELBY SO Moore 18.52 (+0.5) 4(2)

27 TRAYAH, ELIZABETH 09 Moore 18.95 (+0.5) 4(3)

28 LEE, SAVANNAH SO Edmond Nort 19.13 (+0.5) 4(4)

29 BENWAY, JORDAN 09 Altus 19.46 (+0.5) 4(5)

30 HARGIS, ALYSSA 09 Altus 19.52 (+0.5) 4(6)

31 PENDERGRASS, BRYNN SO Edmond Sant 19.57 (+0.5) 4(7)

32 PERRY, NYLA JR Lawton 19.73 (+0.9) 3(7)

BROWN, BREE JR Edmond Sant DQ  (NW) 3

GRESHAM, CARLISHA SO Northwest Cl DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 HAMEL, RACHEL SR Mustang 15.64

2 JIMBOY, KAYLEE JR Southmoore 15.81

3 DOLLINS, JIMMIE JR Altus 15.97

4 REYNOLDS, SAVANNAH SO Duncan 16.04

5 CONVERSE, MADISON SO Shawnee 16.37
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#13 Girls' 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 WALTER, VICTORIA JR Edmond Sant 16.38

7 ADAMS, CANDACE SO Jenks 16.51

8 NOLL, ELAINA SR Bishop McGui 17.11

9 PALMER, KAILYN SR Stillwater 17.13

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 BRENNAN, GRACE SR Edmond Nort 16.73

2 WARD, ALEXXUSS 09 Shawnee 16.74

3 MADDY, SHELBIE 09 Southmoore 16.77

4 MILLER, ANALYA 09 Southmoore 16.83

5 CHRISTIANSEN, BAILEY SO Bishop McGui 17.04

6 RILES, MIDASIA SO Lawton 17.07

7 CROWLEY, SHYRA 09 Shawnee 17.27

8 COVELL, SARAH SO Bartlesville 17.33

9 JEFFERSON, ALIYAH SR Lawton 17.39

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 LEMON, ARIA JR Bishop McGui 17.19

2 BALKMAN, ADELINE SR Norman Nort 17.41

3 SMITH, KI 09 Elgin 17.59

4 WILSON, HANNAH SR Jenks 17.80

5 OSBORNE, RAVYN SR Edmond Nort 18.01

6 WILSON, JORDAN SR Moore 18.21

7 PERRY, NYLA JR Lawton 19.73

BROWN, BREE JR Edmond Sant DQ

GRESHAM, CARLISHA SO Northwest Cl DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 PASKOWSKI, MORGAN JR Norman Nort 17.97

2 FACTOR, SHELBY SO Moore 18.52

3 TRAYAH, ELIZABETH 09 Moore 18.95

4 LEE, SAVANNAH SO Edmond Nort 19.13

5 BENWAY, JORDAN 09 Altus 19.46

6 HARGIS, ALYSSA 09 Altus 19.52

7 PENDERGRASS, BRYNN SO Edmond Sant 19.57

#21 Girls' 4 x 400m Relay
W World 3:15.17 URS 10/1/1988

U American 3:15.51 USA national team 10/1/1988

Facility 3:26.23 USOF- South

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jenks (A) 3:56.21 2(1) 20

2 Moore (A) 3:57.92 2(2) 16

3 Shawnee (A) 4:06.81 2(3) 12

4 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 4:07.57 2(4) 8

5 Bartlesville (A) 4:08.03 1(1) 4

6 Southmoore (A) 4:08.28 2(5) 2

7 Norman North (A) 4:11.19 1(2)

8 Edmond North (A) 4:11.68 1(3)

9 Bishop McGuinness (A) 4:11.91 1(4)

#21 Girls' 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Elgin (A) 4:17.43 1(5)

11 Norman (A) 4:18.70 1(6)

12 Lawton (A) 4:22.56 1(7)

13 Duncan (A) 4:24.91 2(6)

14 Altus (A) 4:32.50 1(8)

15 MacArthur (A) 4:39.64 2(7)

Stillwater (A) DNS 1

Weatherford (A) DNS 2

Mustang (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Bartlesville (A) 4:08.03

2 Norman North (A) 4:11.19

3 Edmond North (A) 4:11.68

4 Bishop McGuinness (A) 4:11.91

5 Elgin (A) 4:17.43

6 Norman (A) 4:18.70

7 Lawton (A) 4:22.56

8 Altus (A) 4:32.50

Stillwater (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Jenks (A) 3:56.21

2 Moore (A) 3:57.92

3 Shawnee (A) 4:06.81

4 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 4:07.57

5 Southmoore (A) 4:08.28

6 Duncan (A) 4:24.91

7 MacArthur (A) 4:39.64

Weatherford (A) DNS

Mustang (A) DNS

#17 Girls' 4 x 100m Relay
W World 40.82 USA 8/6/2012

U American 40.82 USA national team 8/11/2012

Facility 42.80 Texas A&M

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jenks (A) 48.08 1(1) 20

2 Southmoore (A) 48.54 1(2) 16

3 Norman (A) 50.02 1(3) 12

4 Norman North (A) 50.04 1(4) 8

5 Lawton (A) 50.08 1(5) 4

6 Moore (A) 50.39 1(6) 2

7 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 50.43 2(1)

8 Bishop McGuinness (A) 50.62 2(2)

9 Duncan (A) 51.53 2(3)
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#17 Girls' 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Mustang (A) 51.58 2(4)

11 Altus (A) 51.63 2(5)

12 Elgin (A) 51.69 2(6)

13 MacArthur (A) 51.96 2(7)

Shawnee (A) DQ 1

Edmond North (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jenks (A) 48.08

2 Southmoore (A) 48.54

3 Norman (A) 50.02

4 Norman North (A) 50.04

5 Lawton (A) 50.08

6 Moore (A) 50.39

Shawnee (A) DQ

Edmond North (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 50.43

2 Bishop McGuinness (A) 50.62

3 Duncan (A) 51.53

4 Mustang (A) 51.58

5 Altus (A) 51.63

6 Elgin (A) 51.69

7 MacArthur (A) 51.96

#35 Girls' 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jenks (A) 1:41.47 1(1) 20

2 Moore (A) 1:44.30 1(2) 16

3 Lawton (A) 1:45.40 1(3) 12

4 Shawnee (A) 1:46.26 1(4) 8

5 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 1:46.63 1(5) 4

6 Norman North (A) 1:47.13 1(6) 2

7 Norman (A) 1:47.41 2(1)

8 Edmond North (A) 1:47.50 1(7)

9 Northwest Classen (A) 1:48.51 1(8)

10 Duncan (A) 1:49.33 2(2)

11 Altus (A) 1:49.58 2(3)

12 Mustang (A) 1:50.34 2(4)

13 Elgin (A) 1:50.48 2(5)

14 Weatherford (A) 1:50.73 2(6)

15 MacArthur (A) 1:54.17 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS

#35 Girls' 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jenks (A) 1:41.47

2 Moore (A) 1:44.30

3 Lawton (A) 1:45.40

4 Shawnee (A) 1:46.26

5 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 1:46.63

6 Norman North (A) 1:47.13

7 Edmond North (A) 1:47.50

8 Northwest Classen (A) 1:48.51

Section 2 of 2

1 Norman (A) 1:47.41

2 Duncan (A) 1:49.33

3 Altus (A) 1:49.58

4 Mustang (A) 1:50.34

5 Elgin (A) 1:50.48

6 Weatherford (A) 1:50.73

7 MacArthur (A) 1:54.17

#37 Girls' 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Weatherford (A) 9:43.12 20

2 Edmond North (A) 9:46.59 16

3 Jenks (A) 9:47.47 12

4 Shawnee (A) 9:54.30 8

5 Norman (A) 10:00.57 4

6 Mustang (A) 10:01.52 2

7 Elgin (A) 10:07.87

8 Stillwater (A) 10:29.24

9 Altus (A) 10:38.99

10 Duncan (A) 11:01.82

11 Edmond Santa Fe (A) 11:06.77

12 Lawton (A) 11:37.36

MacArthur (A) DNS

Norman North (A) DNS

#23 Girls' High Jump
W World 2.09m Stefka Kostadinova 8/30/1987

U American 2.05m Chaunte Lowe 6/26/2010

Facility 1.95m Louise Ritter

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J WHITE, ELISSA JR Stillwater 1.57m 10

2J GATTIS, LAUREN SR Stillwater 1.57m 8

3J PARKER, TRINITY 09 Bartlesville 1.52m 5

3J MCDONALD, SELENA JR Elgin 1.52m 5

5J BROWN, BREE JR Edmond Sant 1.47m 2

6J CORNELIUS, MADISON SR Mustang 1.42m 1

7J MCCRARY, NALANI 09 Edmond Sant 1.42m
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#23 Girls' High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

UDO, GERALDINE SO Norman Nort NH

GIPSON, KYLA SO Moore NH

CRITTENDEN, CHAYA SO Edmond Nort NH

BEVANS, KATRINA SO Duncan NH

AMBROSE, ASHLIN SO Edmond Nort NH

GRISHAM, LAUREN SR Mustang NH

#25 Girls' Pole Vault
W World 5.06m Yelena Isinbayeva 8/28/2009

U American 4.92m Jen Stuczynski 7/6/2008

Facility 4.63m April Steiner

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J KULKIN, ELLIETT SR Jenks 11' 9" 10

2J GARDINER, EMILY SR Southmoore 11' 3" 8

3J PASQUE, AMY SR Norman 10' 9" 6

4J SMITH, LOGAN 09 MacArthur 10' 9" 4

5J HOLT, BAYLEY SR Stillwater 9' 91 /4 2

6J WOOD, HALEY SO Shawnee 9' 91 /4 1

7J MILNER, ELLIE SR Edmond Nort 9' 91 /4

8 CHAO, ALEXIS SO MacArthur 9' 31 /4

8 BRANUM, CHANDLER SO Norman 9' 31 /4

8 CROWLEY, SHYRA 09 Shawnee 9' 31 /4

8 WHITE, ELISSA JR Stillwater 9' 31 /4

12 TARMAN, BROOK SO Bishop McGui8' 91 /2

13 XU, LINA SO Edmond Sant 8' 31 /2

14 PHILLIPS, BROOKLYN 09 Edmond Sant 7' 93 /4

14 DUE, VICTORIA 09 Elgin 7' 93 /4

14 JOHNSTON, JULIE SR Norman Nort 7' 93 /4

CONWAY, MADDIE SO Duncan NH

BEVANS, KATRINA SO Duncan NH

LEMON, ARIA JR Bishop McGuiNH

BERRYHILL, GRACE SO Norman Nort NH

IRWIN, HALEY JR Duncan NH

SAUER, PAIGE SO Bartlesville DNS

#27 Girls' Long Jump
W World 7.52m Galina Chistyakova 6/11/1988

U American 7.49m Jackie Joyner-Kersee 5/22/1994

Facility 6.65m Blessing Okagbare

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STANDOKES, SKYLAR JR Duncan 5.26m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BRENNAN, GRACE SR Edmond Nort 5.12m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 REECE, DAISHA SR Norman Nort 5.03m  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DESHIELDS, LAKAYLA JR Southmoore 4.98m  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SCOGGIN, TAYLOR JR Edmond Nort 4.94m  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 JEFFERSON, ALEXIS SR Lawton 4.66m  (NW) 2(6) 1

#27 Girls' Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 MORALES, RHIANNAN SO Stillwater 4.42m  (NW) 2(7)

8 ARMSTRONG, CARMEN 09 MacArthur 4.40m  (NW) 1(1)

9 LEWIS, DAEJA 09 Norman 4.38m  (NW) 1(2)

10 CERVANTES, REYNA SR Mustang 4.37m  (NW) 2(8)

LOVELACE, KARLI SO Stillwater DNS  (NW) 1

MCELMEEL, MADISON SO Edmond Sant DNS  (NW) 1

PENDERGRASS, BRYNN SO Edmond Sant DNS  (NW) 1

ROBERTSON, BRIANNA 09 Lawton DNS  (NW) 1

ALLEN, TAYAH 09 Duncan DNS  (NW) 1

PICKETT, EMILY KATE 09 Altus DNS  (NW) 1

WASHINGTON, LAUREN SR Bartlesville DNS  (NW) 2

STREETER, TANASITY 09 Northwest Cl FOUL  (NW) 2

TROGLIN, TAYLOR JR Southmoore FOUL  (NW) 1

GIPSON, KYLA SO Moore FOUL  (NW) 1

VANDERPOOL, ALEX SR Mustang FOUL  (NW) 1

JENKINS, CHRISTINA 09 Elgin FOUL  (NW) 2

WILLIS, ERYN JR Northwest Cl FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ARMSTRONG, CARMEN 09 MacArthur 4.40m  (NW)

2 LEWIS, DAEJA 09 Norman 4.38m  (NW)

LOVELACE, KARLI SO Stillwater DNS  (NW)

MCELMEEL, MADISON SO Edmond Sant DNS  (NW)

PENDERGRASS, BRYNN SO Edmond Sant DNS  (NW)

ROBERTSON, BRIANNA 09 Lawton DNS  (NW)

ALLEN, TAYAH 09 Duncan DNS  (NW)

PICKETT, EMILY KATE 09 Altus DNS  (NW)

TROGLIN, TAYLOR JR Southmoore FOUL  (NW)

GIPSON, KYLA SO Moore FOUL  (NW)

VANDERPOOL, ALEX SR Mustang FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 STANDOKES, SKYLAR JR Duncan 5.26m  (NW)

2 BRENNAN, GRACE SR Edmond Nort 5.12m  (NW)

3 REECE, DAISHA SR Norman Nort 5.03m  (NW)

4 DESHIELDS, LAKAYLA JR Southmoore 4.98m  (NW)

5 SCOGGIN, TAYLOR JR Edmond Nort 4.94m  (NW)

6 JEFFERSON, ALEXIS SR Lawton 4.66m  (NW)

7 MORALES, RHIANNAN SO Stillwater 4.42m  (NW)

8 CERVANTES, REYNA SR Mustang 4.37m  (NW)

WASHINGTON, LAUREN SR Bartlesville DNS  (NW)

STREETER, TANASITY 09 Northwest Cl FOUL  (NW)

JENKINS, CHRISTINA 09 Elgin FOUL  (NW)

WILLIS, ERYN JR Northwest Cl FOUL  (NW)
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#31 Girls' Shot Put
W World 22.63m Natalya Lisovskaya 6/7/1987

U American 20.24m Michelle Carter 6/22/2013

Facility 18.02m Connie Price

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FLECK, MARISA SR Norman 42' 2" 3(1) 10

2 SHEPARD, JAMIA SR Southmoore 39' 10" 3(2) 8

3 MILTON, ROSARIA SO Duncan 36' 5" 3(3) 6

4 CSASZAR, MADDI SR Elgin 35' 9" 3(4) 4

5 HORNER, JULIANNA Unattached 35' 3" 3(5)

6 FREEMAN, ERIE SR Edmond Sant 34' 2" 3(6) 2

7 JACKSON, DRE JR Stillwater 32' 10" 2(1) 1

8 WEARING, NIA SO Southmoore 32' 8" 2(2)

9 RHODES, JOY JR Lawton 32' 1" 2(3)

10 ARNOLD, MIKAYLA JR Moore 32' 0" 2(4)

10 MAGA, SKYLAR Norman 32' 0" 3(7)

12 BALOU, KYLA Elgin 31' 9" 2(5)

13 STUFFLEBEAM, EMILIE SO Jenks 31' 7" 2(6)

14 MILTON, TAMURIEL JR Duncan 31' 3" 2(7)

14 HANKINS, MADELYN 09 Edmond Nort 31' 3" 3(8)

14 POINDEXTER, EMILY JR Elgin 31' 3" 3(8)

17 JAMES, RAILEE SO Shawnee 30' 6" 1(1)

18 MONZON, LANA SR Mustang 30' 1" 2(8)

19 BENWAY, JORDAN 09 Altus 29' 11" 2(9)

19 BRADFORD, HANNAH SO Moore 29' 11" 2(9)

21 DETHLOFF, AUGUSTA SR Stillwater 29' 9" 1(2)

22 JEFFERIES, ISIS JR Edmond Nort 29' 1" 2(11)

23 HOFFMAN, HAYLI Edmond Nort 28' 7" 1(3)

24 HARRISON, SHAUNTE SR Northwest Cl 28' 6" 3(10)

25 GILMORE, JULIEANN JR Shawnee 28' 5" 1(4)

26 KIM, KEELI SO Norman 28' 4" 1(5)

27 MCCOY, HAYLEY Duncan 28' 1" 1(6)

27 BLEVINS, RILEY SR Bartlesville 28' 1" 3(11)

29 AMBROSE, MADISON SO Jenks 27' 10" 2(12)

30 THOMPSON, ALYSSA JR Altus 24' 9" 2(13)

31 PHELPS, CAYLA JR Bartlesville 24' 5" 1(7)

32 KOWAL, MARIA 09 Norman Nort 22' 11" 1(8)

33 LEWIS, VICTORIA SO MacArthur 22' 7" 1(9)

34 RODGERS, KINDIL SR Northwest Cl 15' 10" 1(10)

DURAN, KADIE SR Mustang DNS 1

GREEN, ADRIAN 09 Edmond Sant DNS 1

MIMS, MACKENZIE SO MacArthur DNS 1

TRAYLOR, FORTUNEIT Moore DNS 3

WOODS, KERRINGTON SO Norman Nort DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

#31 Girls' Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JAMES, RAILEE SO Shawnee 30' 6"

2 DETHLOFF, AUGUSTA SR Stillwater 29' 9"

3 HOFFMAN, HAYLI Edmond Nort 28' 7"

4 GILMORE, JULIEANN JR Shawnee 28' 5"

5 KIM, KEELI SO Norman 28' 4"

6 MCCOY, HAYLEY Duncan 28' 1"

7 PHELPS, CAYLA JR Bartlesville 24' 5"

8 KOWAL, MARIA 09 Norman Nort 22' 11"

9 LEWIS, VICTORIA SO MacArthur 22' 7"

10 RODGERS, KINDIL SR Northwest Cl 15' 10"

DURAN, KADIE SR Mustang DNS

GREEN, ADRIAN 09 Edmond Sant DNS

MIMS, MACKENZIE SO MacArthur DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 JACKSON, DRE JR Stillwater 32' 10"

2 WEARING, NIA SO Southmoore 32' 8"

3 RHODES, JOY JR Lawton 32' 1"

4 ARNOLD, MIKAYLA JR Moore 32' 0"

5 BALOU, KYLA Elgin 31' 9"

6 STUFFLEBEAM, EMILIE SO Jenks 31' 7"

7 MILTON, TAMURIEL JR Duncan 31' 3"

8 MONZON, LANA SR Mustang 30' 1"

9 BENWAY, JORDAN 09 Altus 29' 11"

9 BRADFORD, HANNAH SO Moore 29' 11"

11 JEFFERIES, ISIS JR Edmond Nort 29' 1"

12 AMBROSE, MADISON SO Jenks 27' 10"

13 THOMPSON, ALYSSA JR Altus 24' 9"

Flight 3 of 3

1 FLECK, MARISA SR Norman 42' 2"

2 SHEPARD, JAMIA SR Southmoore 39' 10"

3 MILTON, ROSARIA SO Duncan 36' 5"

4 CSASZAR, MADDI SR Elgin 35' 9"

5 HORNER, JULIANNA Unattached 35' 3"

6 FREEMAN, ERIE SR Edmond Sant 34' 2"

7 MAGA, SKYLAR Norman 32' 0"

8 HANKINS, MADELYN 09 Edmond Nort 31' 3"

8 POINDEXTER, EMILY JR Elgin 31' 3"

10 HARRISON, SHAUNTE SR Northwest Cl 28' 6"

11 BLEVINS, RILEY SR Bartlesville 28' 1"

TRAYLOR, FORTUNEIT Moore DNS

WOODS, KERRINGTON SO Norman Nort DNS
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#33 Girls' Discus
W World 76.80m Gabriele Reinsch 7/9/1988

U American 67.74m Stephanie Brown Trafton 5/4/2012

Facility 59.96m Lacy Barnes

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FLECK, MARISA SR Norman 126' 11" 3(1) 10

2 HORNER, JULIANNA Unattached 123' 4" 3(2)

3 KIM, KEELI SO Norman 120' 0" 3(3) 8

4 WALSTAD, CARLEY SR Stillwater 116' 9" 3(4) 6

5 BRADFORD, HANNAH SO Moore 114' 9" 3(5) 4

6 FREEMAN, ERIE SR Edmond Sant 109' 10" 3(6) 2

7 MCDANIEL, HAILEY SR Stillwater 107' 10" 3(7) 1

8 HOWELL, FALON JR Duncan 107' 3" 2(1)

9 HADEN, MADELYN JR Moore 106' 9" 3(8)

10 WONG, MARISSA Moore 101' 5" 2(2)

11 GILMORE, JULIEANN JR Shawnee 99' 7" 1(1)

12 MILTON, TAMURIEL JR Duncan 98' 0" 2(3)

13 CSASZAR, MADDI SR Elgin 97' 5" 3(9)

14 MAGA, SKYLAR Norman 96' 9" 3(10)

15 JAMES, RAILEE SO Shawnee 94' 11" 1(2)

16 BLEVINS, RILEY SR Bartlesville 93' 7" 2(4)

17 AMBROSE, MADISON SO Jenks 92' 4" 2(5)

18 GAONA, CINTIA SR Mustang 91' 7" 2(6)

19 POINDEXTER, EMILY JR Elgin 91' 6" 2(7)

20 HARRIS, AVERY JR Edmond Nort 91' 2" 2(8)

21 WEARING, NIA SO Southmoore 90' 6" 2(9)

22 ARCHLY, NOEL 09 Altus 83' 7" 1(3)

23 RHODES, JOY JR Lawton 83' 1" 1(4)

24 STUFFLEBEAM, EMILIE SO Jenks 82' 10" 3(11)

25 MILTON, ROSARIA SO Duncan 81' 11" 2(10)

26 BENWAY, JORDAN 09 Altus 75' 6" 3(12)

27 KOWAL, MARIA 09 Norman Nort 73' 3" 1(5)

28 LEVICK, CAITLYN 09 Norman Nort 71' 5" 1(6)

29 LEWIS, VICTORIA SO MacArthur 70' 6" 1(7)

30 HANKINS, MADELYN 09 Edmond Nort 70' 5" 1(8)

31 PHELPS, CAYLA JR Bartlesville 55' 7" 2(11)

32 RODGERS, KINDIL SR Northwest Cl 48' 9" 1(9)

33 HARRISON, SHAUNTE SR Northwest Cl 47' 4" 1(10)

DURAN, KADIE SR Mustang DNS 2

MIMS, MACKENZIE SO MacArthur DNS 1

GREEN, ADRIAN 09 Edmond Sant DNS 1

TRAYLOR, FORTUNEIT Moore DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GILMORE, JULIEANN JR Shawnee 99' 7"

2 JAMES, RAILEE SO Shawnee 94' 11"

#33 Girls' Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 ARCHLY, NOEL 09 Altus 83' 7"

4 RHODES, JOY JR Lawton 83' 1"

5 KOWAL, MARIA 09 Norman Nort 73' 3"

6 LEVICK, CAITLYN 09 Norman Nort 71' 5"

7 LEWIS, VICTORIA SO MacArthur 70' 6"

8 HANKINS, MADELYN 09 Edmond Nort 70' 5"

9 RODGERS, KINDIL SR Northwest Cl 48' 9"

10 HARRISON, SHAUNTE SR Northwest Cl 47' 4"

MIMS, MACKENZIE SO MacArthur DNS

GREEN, ADRIAN 09 Edmond Sant DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 HOWELL, FALON JR Duncan 107' 3"

2 WONG, MARISSA Moore 101' 5"

3 MILTON, TAMURIEL JR Duncan 98' 0"

4 BLEVINS, RILEY SR Bartlesville 93' 7"

5 AMBROSE, MADISON SO Jenks 92' 4"

6 GAONA, CINTIA SR Mustang 91' 7"

7 POINDEXTER, EMILY JR Elgin 91' 6"

8 HARRIS, AVERY JR Edmond Nort 91' 2"

9 WEARING, NIA SO Southmoore 90' 6"

10 MILTON, ROSARIA SO Duncan 81' 11"

11 PHELPS, CAYLA JR Bartlesville 55' 7"

DURAN, KADIE SR Mustang DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 FLECK, MARISA SR Norman 126' 11"

2 HORNER, JULIANNA Unattached 123' 4"

3 KIM, KEELI SO Norman 120' 0"

4 WALSTAD, CARLEY SR Stillwater 116' 9"

5 BRADFORD, HANNAH SO Moore 114' 9"

6 FREEMAN, ERIE SR Edmond Sant 109' 10"

7 MCDANIEL, HAILEY SR Stillwater 107' 10"

8 HADEN, MADELYN JR Moore 106' 9"

9 CSASZAR, MADDI SR Elgin 97' 5"

10 MAGA, SKYLAR Norman 96' 9"

11 STUFFLEBEAM, EMILIE SO Jenks 82' 10"

12 BENWAY, JORDAN 09 Altus 75' 6"

TRAYLOR, FORTUNEIT Moore DNS

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Jenks JENK 111

2 Edmond Memorial EDME 101

3 Edmond North EDM2 82

4 Edmond Santa Fe EDMO 58

5 Bartlesville BART 49

6 Lawton LAWT 46

7 Norman NOR2 36
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Men's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

7 Moore MOOR 36

9 Norman North NORM 23

10 Bishop McGuinness BISH 18

11 Weatherford WEAT 16

12 Shawnee SHAW 14

12 Stillwater STIL 14

14 Duncan DUNC 12

14 Casady School CASA 12

16 Mustang MUST 8

16 Oklahoma Bible OKBA 8

18 Southmoore SOUT 4

19 Northwest Classen NORT 2

19 Elgin ELGI 2

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Jenks JENK 134

2 Southmoore SOUT 72

3 Bartlesville BART 62

4 Norman NOR2 57

5 Shawnee SHAW 54

6 Edmond North EDM2 45

7 Moore MOOR 38

8 Stillwater STIL 28

9 Duncan DUNC 27

10 Edmond Santa Fe EDMO 25

11 Norman North NORM 22

12 Weatherford WEAT 20

13 Lawton LAWT 17

14 Mustang MUST 15

15 Bishop McGuinness BISH 10

16 Elgin ELGI 9

17 Altus ALTU 8

18 Northwest Classen NORT 4

18 MacArthur MACA 4
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